GIRL'S 6s
CLUB
Rockwood Thunder Totz Program

GIRL'S 7s
CLUB
Rockwood Thunder Totz Program

GIRL'S 8s
CLUB
Rockwood Thunder U8 Program

GIRL'S 9s
CLUB

Rockwood Thunder U9 Program

Wentzville Heat Volleyball

GIRL'S 10s
CLUB

Rockwood Thunder U10 Program

DATE
10/20/23

DATE
10/20/23

DATE
10/20/23

DATE

10/20/23

10/20/23

DATE

10/20/23

TIME
Online Registration

TIME
Online Registration

TIME
Online Registration

TIME

Online Registration

1:00 PM

TIME

Online Registration

PLACE CONTACT
https://www.rockwoodthundervbc.com Linus Shyu

PLACE CONTACT
https://www.rockwoodthundervbc.com Linus Shyu

PLACE CONTACT
https://www.rockwoodthundervbc.com Linus Shyu

PLACE CONTACT

https://www.rockwoodthundervbc.com Linus Shyu
Russell Zelei

Online Registration

PLACE CONTACT

https://www.rockwoodthundervbc.com Linus Shyu

PHONE
314-409-3581

PHONE
314-409-3581

PHONE
314-409-3581

PHONE

314-409-3581

(314) 494-7877

PHONE

314-409-3581

EMAIL
shyuhenry@prcommunityed.org

EMAIL
shyuhenry@prcommunityed.org

EMAIL
shyuhenry@prcommunityed.org

EMAIL

shyuhenry@prcommunityed.org

WentzvilleHeatVBC@gmail.com

EMAIL

shyuhenry@prcommunityed.org
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SMASH Volleyball Academy

SMASH Volleyball Academy (Alternate)
Southeast Crossfire

St. Clair County VBC

Team Mascoutah VBC

Team Momentum (2 teams)

Team Momentum (Make up)
Wentzville Heat Volleyball

Wild Bunch Athetics, LLC

Aces Volleyball Club

Attack VBC

Blue Steel VBC (4-6 teams)
Bluff Impact

Club Gemini

Club Gemini (Make up)

Club Gemini (Make up)

Core STL

FC United

Finesse Volleyball Academy
Finesse Volleyball Academy (Make up)
H2 STL South

HP IL

HP South

HP South (Make up)

HPSTL

HPSTL (Make up)

Impact Volleyball Club
Integrity Elite

JC Crush

K- Elites VBC

K- Elites VBC (Make up)

K- Elites VBC (Make up)
Metro East Vortex

Metro East Vortex (Make up)
Mid-State Force

Midwest Shock VBC (11/12)
Midwest Shock VBC (Make up)
Mineral Area VBC

MOVA - 2 teams

MOVA (Make up)

Net Force Perryville

NSSC Volleyball Club
Perryville Volleyball Academy
PLVC

Pursuit

Riverbend Volleyball Academy
Rockwood Thunder (5 teams)

10/22/23
10/20/23
10/22/23
10/20/23
10/20/23
10/20/23
10/22/23
10/20/23
10/20/23

10/21/23
102123
10/20/23
11/05/23
10/21/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/21/23
10/21/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/21/23
10/21/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/20/23
10/22/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/20/23
10/20/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/20/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/22/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/29/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/21/23
10/20/23
10/20/23
10/20/23

12:00 PM - 1:45 PM
5:30 PM - 7:30 PM
1:00 PM - 2:30 PM
5:30 PM - 6:30 PM
5:30 PM - 6:30 PM
7:30 PM - 9:30 PM
8:30 AM - 9:30 AM
1:00 PM

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
5:00 PM - 6:15 PM
4:00 PM - 6:00 PM
10:30 AM - 12:00 PM
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM
8:00 AM - 9:30 AM
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM
12:00 PM - 2:00 PM
5:00 PM - 6:00 PM
9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
9:00 AM - 11:00 AM
8:00 AM - 10:00 AM
8:00 AM - 10:30 AM
5:00 PM - 7:00 PM
10:30 AM - 12:00 PM
TBD

1:00 PM - 6:00 PM
7:00 PM - 8:30 PM
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
6:00 PM - 7:30 PM
4:30 PM - 5:30 PM
6:30 PM - 8:00 PM
9:30 AM - 11:00 AM
12:00 PM - 2:00 PM
2:30 PM - 4:30 pm
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
8:00 AM - 10:00 AM
9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
3:00 PM - 4:30 PM
9:00 AM - 11:00 AM
4:30 PM - 6:00 PM
8:00 AM - 9:30 AM
5:30 PM - 8:00 PM
6:15 PM - 7:45 PM
5:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Carbondale Community High School
Carbondale Community High School
Sacred Heart Catholic Church

5401 W Main St, Belleville, IL 62226
Mascoutah Elementary School
Moolah Shriners

Elite Performance

Online Registration

Wild Bunch Athletics, LLC

North County Recreation Complex
Steel-Shop-Athleties

590 Hartman Ln, O'Fallon, IL
Poplar Bluff Junior High
Pavillion at Lemay

Pavillion at Lemay

Pavillion at Lemay

St. Charles West High School
Washington Middle School
Overland Community Center
Green Park Lutheran School
Festus Intermediate School
Bellville Family SportsPlex
Legacy VTC

Legacy VTC

Chesterfield Sports Complex
Legacy VTC

Jackson High School

Center Street School, Fairfield, IL
St Pius HS Gym, Festus, MO
Center Saint Louis

Center Saint Louis

Center Saint Louis

SWIJWD Campus (Old Lindenwood E Alexis Chambers
Family Sportsplex - 2346 Mascoutah / Alexis Chambers

Hermann Middle School

St Peters Rec Plex, South Building
St Peters Rec Plex, South Building
Farmington HS

St. Peters Rec Plex

St. Peters Rec Plex

Perryville High School

Cape Girardeau Sportsplex
Perryville High School Gym
Parkway Central High School
Osage Center

Roxana Community Gym: 400 S. Cen Christian Lacher

Wildwood Middle School

Janelle Horton
Janelle Horton
Kristi Whitehead
MyKeia Thomas
Dan Underwood
Heather Cumbee
Heather Cumbee
Russell Zelei
Danielle Healy

T'Shon Young
Bennra-Gunning
Brooke Kloess
Christine Walker
William McKee
William McKee
William McKee
Courtney Bland
Ana’ Gerding
Wayne Scott
Mary Fox
Shawna Price
Abby Hanger
Shane Allen
Shane Allen
Chris Nichols
Chris Nichols
Tori Mirly

Kera Vinson
Tracy Carr

509-821-1930
509-821-1930
573-421-8500
314-717-2044
(618) 581-0458
(314) 518-5086
(314) 518-5086
(314) 494-7877
(618) 313-0810

314-337-4412
314-323-9669
618-410-3203
314-313-3788
314-852-5451
314-852-5451
314-852-5451
314-575-2965
636-584-4804
918-230-1402
(314) 306-4552
636-208-9241
(618) 420-0600
(314) 503-5745
(314) 503-5745
(636) 485-6084
(636) 485-6084

oD

618-599-3969
636-524-3417

Karen Kozacheck-Szeve (314) 607-3264
Karen Kozacheck-Szeve (314) 607-3264
Karen Kozacheck-Szeve (314) 607-3264
(618) 978-7516
(618) 978-7516
573-291-3504
267-446-3873
267-446-3873

Megan Stiers
Matt Trumbower
Matt Trumbower

Pam Bauer 573-701-3441
Lil Puckett 314-680-4068
Lil Puckett 314-680-4068

573-579-4788
573-986-8290
573-768-0236
314-800-8073
573-382-3435
618-978-4517
314-651-7542

Tessa Bollinger
Carl Ritter Jr
Jaimy Brown
Jessica Martin
Julie Kinnaman

Gretchen Moser

smashvba@gmail.com
smashvba@gmail.com
southeastcrossfire@gmail.com
scevbc2015@gmail.com
teammascoutahvbc@gmail.com
heatherkea@yahoo.com
heatherkea@yahoo.com
WentzvilleHeatVBC@gmail.com
daniellehealy@wildbunchathletics.com

acesvbc2@gmail.com
bkloess.bluesteel@gmail.co
bluffimpactvbc@gmail.com
william.mckee@sbcglobal.net
william.mckee@sbcglobal.net
william.mckee@sbcglobal.net
corecrusaders@gmail.com
fcunitedvolleyball@gmail.com
finesse.vba@gmail.com
maryrott0419@yahoo.com
h2stlvb@gmail.com

abby@hpstl.org

shane@hpstl.org

shane@hpstl.org

chris@hpstl.org

chris@hpstl.org

tmirly@jr2mail.org
integrityvolleyball21@gmail.com
tlicarr0O4@hotmail.com
Info@Kkelitesvolleyball.com
Info@kelitesvolleyball.com
Info@Kkelitesvolleyball.com
alexischambers.mev@gmail.com
alexischambers.mev@gmail.com
meganleighl@hotmail.com
Midwestshockvolleyball@gmail.com
Midwestshockvolleyball@gmail.com
pdbauer@sbcglobal.net
mova2013LP@gmail.com
mova2013LP@gmail.com
netforceperryville@gmail.com
nsscvolleyballclub@gmail.com
info@perryvillevbacademy.com
plvcdirector@gmail.com
pursuitvolleyballacademy@gmail.com
RiverbendVolleyballAcademy@gmail.com
mosergretchen@prcommunityed.org
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Rockwood Thunder (South)

SMASH Volleyball Academy

SMASH Volleyball Academy (Alternate)
Southeast Crossfire

St. Clair County VBC
STL Crossfire Elite VBC
STL Crossfire Elite VBC
STL Crossfire Elite VBC
STL Crossfire Elite VBC
Team Mascoutah VBC
Team Momentum (2 teams)

Team Momentum (Make up)
Thunderbolt Volleyball (11/12)
Thunderbolt Volleyball (Make up)
Titanium

Titanium (Make up)

Wentzville Heat Volleyball
Wentzville Heat Volleyball (Make up)
Wild Bunch Athetics, LLC

West - 1 team)

.

314 VBC (2 teams)

Aces Volleyball Club

Arch City VBC

Blue Steel VBC (4-6 teams)
Bluff Impact

Club Gemini

Club Gemini (Make up)
Club Gemini (Make up)
Club Gemini (Make up)
Core STL

FC United

Finesse Volleyball Academy
H2 STL South

Harvester Hurricanes
Harvester Hurricanes (Make up)
HP IL (Regional)

HP IL (Travel)

HP South

HP South (Make up)
HPSTL

HPSTL (Make up)

Integrity Elite

JC Crush

K- Elites VBC

K- Elites VBC (Make up)

K- Elites VBC (Make up)
LSL Slammers VBC

Metro East Vortex

South - 1 team)
South Make up)

West Make up)

10/21/23
10/22/23
10/20/23
10/22/23
10/20/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/20/23
10/20/23
10/22/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/20/23

10/21/23
10/21/23
10/20/23
10/20/23
11/05/23
10/21/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/23/23
10/21/23
10/21/23
10/21/23
10/21/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/21/23
10/20/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/20/23
10/22/23
10/22/23
10/20/23
10/20/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/21/23
10/20/23

9:00 AM - 11:00 AM
12:00 PM - 1:45 PM
5:30 PM - 7:30 PM
2:30 PM - 4:00 PM
5:30 PM - 6:30 PM
11:00 AM - 1:00 PM
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
8:00 AM - 10:00 AM
12:00 PM - 2:00 PM
6:00 PM - 7:00 PM
7:30 PM - 9:30 PM
8:30 AM - 9:30 AM
12:45 PM - 2:45 PM
12:45 PM - 2:45 PM
9:30 AM - 11:00 AM
3:30 PM - 5:00 PM
12:00 PM - 1:30 PM
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM
5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

8:00 AM - 10:00 AM

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

6:00 PM - 7:00 PM
6:15 PM - 7:30 PM
4:00 PM - 6:00 PM

10:30 AM - 12:00 PM

2:00 PM - 3:00 PM
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM
8:00 PM - 8:30 PM
12:30 PM - 2:00 PM
12:30 PM - 1:45 PM
12:00 PM - 2:00 PM
11:30 AM - 1:00 PM

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

12:30 PM - 1:30 PM
12:00 PM - 2:00 PM
5:00 PM - 7:00 PM

11:00 AM - 1:00 PM
8:00 AM - 10:30 AM
8:00 PM - 10:00 PM

10:30 AM - 12:00 PM

1:00 PM - 6:00 PM
7:00 PM - 8:30 PM
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
6:00 PM - 7:30 PM
4:30 PM - 5:30 PM
2:00 PM - 3:45 PM
6:30 PM - 8:00 PM

Wildwood Middle School
Carbondale Community High School
Carbondale Community High School
Sacred Heart Catholic Church

5401 W Main St, Belleville, IL 62226

9719 Green Park Industrial Dr, St. Lot Jeremie Wells
9719 Green Park Industrial Dr, St. Lot Jeremie Wells
2420 Hopewell Rd. Wentzville, MO 63 James Egbert
2420 Hopewell Rd. Wentzville, MO 63 James Egbert

Mascoutah High School
Moolah Shriners
Elite Performance

Wentzville United Methodist, Wentzvill Jadwiga Graham
Wentzville United Methodist, Wentzvill Jadwiga Graham

Hillsboro High School, Hillsboro MO
Hillsboro High School, Hillsboro MO
Wright City East Elementary School
Wright City East Elementary School
Wild Bunch Athletics, LLC

Kirkwood Community Center
North County Recreation Complex
Zion Lutheran School - St. Chatles
590 Hartman Ln, O'Fallon, IL
Poplar Bluff Junior High

Pavillion at Lemay

Pavillion at Lemay

Pavillion at Lemay

Pavillion at Lemay

St. Charles West High School
Washington Middle School
Overland Community Center
Festus Intermediate School

Zion Lutheran School - St. Chatles
Zion Lutheran School - St. Chatles
Bellville Family SportsPlex

Bellville Family SportsPlex

Legacy VTC

Legacy VTC

Chesterfield Sports Complex
Legacy VTC

Center Street School, Fairfield, IL
St Pius HS Gym, Festus, MO
Center Saint Louis

Center Saint Louis

Center Saint Louis

CrossFit Gym Ofallon

SWIJWD Campus (Old Lindenwood E Alexis Chambers

314-651-7542
509-821-1930
509-821-1930
573-421-8500
314-717-2044
314-348-5755
314-348-5755
314-225-9201
314-225-9201
(618) 581-0458
(314) 518-5086
(314) 518-5086
314-443-1674
314-443-1674
314-580-4907
314-580-4907
(314) 494-7877
(314) 494-7877
(618) 313-0810

Gretchen Moser
Janelle Horton
Janelle Horton
Kristi Whitehead
MyKeia Thomas

Dan Underwood
Heather Cumbee
Heather Cumbee

Maureen Galczynski
Maureen Galczynski
Russell Zelei
Russell Zelei
Danielle Healy

Steve Shroff
T'Shon Young
Bob Hebenheimer
Brooke Kloess

(314) 724-4064
314-337-4412
636-875-6151
618-410-3203

Christine Walker 314-313-3788
William McKee 314-852-5451
William McKee 314-852-5451
William McKee 314-852-5451
William McKee 314-852-5451
Courtney Bland 314-575-2965
Ana’ Gerding 636-584-4804

918-230-1402
636-208-9241
314-605-6307
314-605-6307
(618) 420-0600
(618) 420-0600

Wayne Scott
Shawna Price
Jeff Robbins
Jeff Robbins
Abby Hanger
Abby Hanger

Shane Allen (314) 503-5745
Shane Allen (314) 503-5745
Chris Nichols (636) 485-6084
Chris Nichols (636) 485-6084
Kera Vinson 618-599-3969
Tracy Carr 636-524-3417

Karen Kozacheck-Szeve (314) 607-3264
Karen Kozacheck-Szeve (314) 607-3264
Karen Kozacheck-Szeve (314) 607-3264
Jamie Allen 314-403-5091

(618) 978-7516

mosergretchen@prcommunityed.org
smashvba@gmail.com
smashvba@gmail.com
southeastcrossfire@gmail.com
sccvbc2015@gmail.com
jeremie.wells@stlcrossfire.org
jeremie.wells@stlcrossfire.org
james.egbert@sticrossfire.org
james.egbert@sticrossfire.org
teammascoutahvbc@gmail.com
heatherkea@yahoo.com
heatherkea@yahoo.com
thunderboltvolleyball@gmail.com
thunderboltvolleyball@gmail.com
orlandosroadside@hotmail.com
orlandosroadside@hotmail.com
WentzvilleHeatVBC@gmail.com
WentzvilleHeatVBC@gmail.com
daniellehealy@wildbunchathletics.com

314vbc@gmail.com
acesvbc2@gmail.com
archcityvbc@gmail.com
bkloess.bluesteel@gmail.com
bluffimpactvbc@gmail.com
william.mckee@sbcglobal.net
william.mckee@sbcglobal.net
william.mckee@sbcglobal.net
william.mckee@sbcglobal.net
corecrusaders@gmail.com
fcunitedvolleyball@gmail.com
finesse.vba@gmail.com
h2stlvb@gmail.com
hurricanesvbc@swbell.net
hurricanesvbc@swbell.net
abby@hpstl.org
abby@hpstl.org
shane@hpstl.org
shane@hpstl.org
chris@hpstl.org
chris@hpstl.org
integrityvolleyball21@gmail.com
tlcarr0O4@hotmail.com
Info@kelitesvolleyball.com
Info@kelitesvolleyball.com
Info@kelitesvolleyball.com
coach.jallen2022@gmail.com
alexischambers.mev@gmail.com
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Metro East Vortex (Make up)

Mid-State Force

Midwest Shock VBC (11/12)

Midwest Shock VBC (Make up)

Mineral Area VBC

MOVA - 3 teams

MOVA (Make up)

Net Force Perryville

NSSC Volleyball Club

Perryville Volleyball Academy

PLVC

Pursuit

Riverbend Volleyball Academy
Rockwood Thunder (5 teams)
Rockwood Thunder (South)

SCCVBC - STL

Sikeston Volleyball Club

Sikeston Volleyball Club (Make up)
SMASH Volleyball Academy

SMASH Volleyball Academy (Alternate)
SMASH Volleyball Academy

St. Clair County VBC

St. Clair County VBC (Make up)

St. Louis Vision (SLVVC) - 2 teams

St. Louis Vision (SLVVC) - Make up

STL Crossfire Elite VBC (South - 2 teams)
STL Crossfire Elite VBC (South Make up)
STL Crossfire Elite VBC (West - 4 teams)
STL Crossfire Elite VBC (West Make up)
Team Mascoutah VBC

Team Momentum (2 teams)

Team Momentum (Make up)
Thunderbolt Volleyball (11/12)
Thunderbolt Volleyball (Make up)
Titanium

Titanium (Make up)

Voltage VBC

Wentzville Heat Volleyball

Wentzville Heat Volleyball (Make up)
Wild Bunch Athetics, LLC

10/21/23
10/22/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/22/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/29/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/21/23
10/20/23
10/20/23
10/20/23
10/21/23
10/20/23
10/20/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/20/23
10/28/23
10/20/23
10/21/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/20/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/21/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/20/23

9:00 AM - 11:00 AM
12:00 PM - 2:00 PM
2:30 PM - 4:30 pm
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
12:30 PM - 2:00 PM
8:00 AM - 10:00 AM
9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
3:00 PM - 4:30 PM
9:00 AM - 11:00 AM
2:00 PM - 3:30 PM
8:00 AM - 9:30 AM
5:30 PM - 8:00 PM
6:15 PM - 7:45 PM
7:00 PM - 9:00 PM
9:00 AM - 11:00 AM
6:00 PM - 8:30 PM
5:30 PM - 6:30 PM
9:30 AM - 10:30 AM
2:00 PM - 3:45 PM
5:30 PM - 7:30 PM
1:00 PM - 2:15 PM
6:30 PM - 7:30 PM
9:00 AM - 10:00 AM
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
11:00 AM - 1:00 PM
11:00 AM - 1:00 PM
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
8:00 AM - 10:00 AM
12:00 PM - 2:00 PM
7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
8:30 AM - 9:30 AM
12:45 PM - 2:45 PM
12:45 PM - 2:45 PM
8:00 AM - 9:30 AM
2:00 PM - 3:30 PM
9:00 AM - 10:00 AM
2:00 PM - 3:30 PM
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM
6:00 PM - 7:30 PM

Family Sportsplex - 2346 Mascoutah # Alexis Chambers
Hermann Middle School Megan Stiers

St Peters Rec Plex, South Building ~ Matt Trumbower
St Peters Rec Plex, South Building Matt Trumbower

Farmington HS Pam Bauer
St. Peters Rec Plex Lil Puckett
St. Peters Rec Plex Lil Puckett

Perryville High School
Cape Girardeau Sportsplex
Perryville High School Gym
Parkway Central High School Jessica Martin
Osage Center Julie Kinnaman
Roxana Community Gym: 400 S. Cen Christian Lacher
Eureka High School Gretchen Moser
Wildwood Middle School Gretchen Moser
Ritenour High School Ellen Kim

Tanner St Church Gym, Sikeston, MO Laura Blissett
Tanner St Church Gym, Sikeston, MO Laura Blissett
Carbondale Community High School Janelle Horton
Carbondale Community High School Janelle Horton
Unity Point School Janelle Horton

5401 W Main St, Belleville, IL 62226 MyKeia Thomas
2600 West Main Belleville, IL (Lynx Ar MyKeia Thomas
Weberster Groves Rec Plex Jeff Ridgeway
Weberster Groves Rec Plex Jeff Ridgeway

9719 Green Park Industrial Dr, St. Lot Jeremie Wells

9719 Green Park Industrial Dr, St. Lot Jeremie Wells

2420 Hopewell Rd. Wentzville, MO 63 James Egbert

2420 Hopewell Rd. Wentzville, MO 63 James Egbert
Mascoutah High School Dan Underwood
Moolah Shriners Heather Cumbee
Elite Performance Heather Cumbee
Wentzville United Methodist, Wentzvill Jadwiga Graham
Wentzville United Methodist, Wentzvill Jadwiga Graham
Hillsboro High School, Hillsboro MO  Maureen Galczynski
Hillsboro High School, Hillsboro MO Maureen Galczynski
1211 Lindenwood Ave, St. Charles MO 63 Gabby Monclova
Wright City East Elementary School Russell Zelei
Wright City East Elementary School Russell Zelei

Wild Bunch Athletics, LLC Danielle Healy

Tessa Bollinger
Carl Ritter Jr
Jaimy Brown

(618) 978-7516
573-291-3504
267-446-3873
267-446-3873
573-701-3441
314-680-4068
314-680-4068
573-579-4788
573-986-8290
573-768-0236
314-800-8073
573-382-3435
618-978-4517
314-651-7542
314-651-7542
(315) 563-1144
573-703-5822
573-703-5822
509-821-1930
509-821-1930
509-821-1930
314-717-2044
314-717-2044
314-494-3796
314-494-3796
314-348-5755
314-348-5755
314-225-9201
314-225-9201
(618) 581-0458
(314) 518-5086
(314) 518-5086
314-443-1674
314-443-1674
314-580-4907
314-580-4907
636-2483431
(314) 494-7877
(314) 494-7877
(618) 313-0810

alexischambers.mev@gmail.com
meganleighl@hotmail.com
Midwestshockvolleyball@gmail.com
Midwestshockvolleyball@gmail.com
pdbauer@sbcglobal.net
mova2013LP@gmail.com
mova2013LP@gmail.com
netforceperryville@gmail.com
nsscvolleyballclub@gmail.com
info@perryvillevbacademy.com
plvcdirector@gmail.com
pursuitvolleyballacademy@gmail.com
RiverbendVolleyballAcademy@gmail.com
mosergretchen@prcommunityed.org
mosergretchen@prcommunityed.org
kime@ritenourschools.org
SikestonVolleyballClub@gmail.com
SikestonVolleyballClub@gmail.com
smashvba@gmail.com
smashvba@gmail.com
smashvba@gmail.com
sccvbc2015@gmail.com
sccvbc2015@gmail.com
jeff@slvvc.net

jeff@slvvc.net
jeremie.wells@stlcrossfire.org
jeremie.wells@stlcrossfire.org
james.egbert@sticrossfire.org
james.egbert@stlcrossfire.org
teammascoutahvbc@gmail.com
heatherkea@yahoo.com
heatherkea@yahoo.com
thunderboltvolleyball@gmail.com
thunderboltvolleyball@gmail.com
orlandosroadside@hotmail.com
orlandosroadside@hotmail.com
voltagevolleyballclub@gmail.com
WentzvilleHeatVBC@gmail.com
WentzvilleHeatVBC@gmail.com
daniellehealy@wildbunchathletics.com

_

55 South VBC

55 South VBC (Make up)
314 VBC (2 teams)

Aces Volleyball Club

Arch City VBC

Attack VBC

Blue Steel VBC (4-6 teams)

10/20/23
10/22/23
10/21/23
10/21/23
10/20/23
10/21/23
10/20/23

7:00 PM - 9:00 PM
2:30 PM - 4:00 PM
10:30 AM - 12:30 PM
10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
7:30 PM - 9:00 PM
12:30 PM - 2:00 PM
7:30 PM - 8:45 PM

Teresa Pehle
Teresa Pehle
Steve Shroff
T'Shon Young
Bob Hebenheimer
Jessica Smith
Brooke Kloess

Athena Elemantary

Athena Elemantary

Kirkwood Community Center
North County Recreation Complex
Zion Lutheran School - St. Chatles
Steel Shop Athletics

590 Hartman Ln, O'Fallon, IL

314-691-0529
314-691-0529
(314) 724-4064
314-337-4412
636-875-6151
314-323-9669
618-410-3203

55SouthVBC@gmail.com
55SouthVBC@gmail.com
314vbc@gmail.com
acesvbc2@gmail.com
archcityvbc@gmail.com
jessidsmith23@gmail.com
bkloess.bluesteel@gmail.com
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mailto:jeremie.wells@stlcrossfire.org
mailto:james.egbert@stlcrossfire.org
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mailto:heatherkea@yahoo.com
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mailto:acesvbc2@gmail.com
mailto:bkloess.bluesteel@gmail.com

Bluff Impact

Club Gemini (2 teams)

Club Gemini (Make up)

Club Gemini (Make up)

Core STL

FC United

FC United - CUBA DIVISION
FC United - OWENSVILLE DIVISION
Finesse Volleyball Academy
H2 lllinois

H2 STL

H2 STL South

Harvester Hurricanes
Harvester Hurricanes (Make up)
HP IL (Regional)

HP IL (Travel)

HP South

HP South (Make up)

HPSTL (Make up)

Impact Volleyball Club
Integrity Elite

JC Crush

K- Elites VBC

K- Elites VBC (Make up)

K- Elites VBC (Make up)

LSL Slammers VBC

Metro East Vortex

Metro East Vortex (Make up)
Mid-State Force

Midwest Shock VBC

Midwest Shock VBC (Make up)
Mineral Area VBC

MOVA - 3 teams

MOVA (Make up)

Net Force Perryville

Next Gen STL (3 teams)
NSSC Volleyball Club
Perryville Volleyball Academy
PLVC

Pursuit

Riverbend Volleyball Academy
Rockwood Thunder (5 teams)
Rockwood Thunder (South)
SCCVBC - STL

S.E. Spikers

SMASH Volleyball Academy
SMASH Volleyball Academy (Alternate)
St. Clair County VBC

10/22/23
10/20/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
106/25/23
10/21/23
10/21/23
10/21/23
10/21/23
10/21/23
10/21/23
10/21/23
10/20/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/21/23
10/20/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/22/23
10/20/23
10/22/23
10/20/23
10/20/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/21/23
10/20/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/22/23
10/20/23
10/22/23
10/29/23
10/21/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/21/23
10/21/23
10/20/23
10/20/23
10/21/23
10/20/23
10/26/23
10/22/23
10/20/23
10/20/23

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
7:30 PM - 9:00 PM
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM
#30-PM—8:45PM
11:00 AM - 12:30 PM
10:45 AM - 12:15 PM
1:00 PM - 2:30 PM
10:00 AM - 11:30 AM
2:00 PM - 4:00 PM
9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
11:00 AM - 1:00 PM
6:00 PM - 7:30 PM
8:00 AM - 10:00 AM
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM
12:00 PM - 2:00 PM
7:00 PM - 9:00 PM
8:00 AM - 10:00 AM
8:00 AM - 10:30 AM
10:30 AM - 12:00 PM
6:00 PM - 7:30 PM
1:00 PM - 6:00 PM
8:30 PM - 10:00 PM
8:00 PM - 10:00 PM
6:00 PM - 7:30 PM
4:30 PM - 5:30 PM
4:00 PM - 5:45 PM
5:00 PM - 6:30 PM
8:00 AM - 9:30 AM
1:30 PM - 3:30 PM
12:00 PM - 2:00 PM
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
2:00 PM - 3:30 PM
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
5:00 PM - 6:30 PM
5:30 PM - 7:00 PM
9:00 AM - 11:00 AM
11:30 AM - 1:00 PM
10:30 AM - 12:00 PM
9:00 AM - 11:30 AM
8:00 PM - 9:30 PM
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
9:00 AM - 11:00 AM
6:00 PM - 8:30 PM
5:00 PM - 7:00 PM
4:00 PM - 5:45 PM
5:30 PM - 7:30 PM
6:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Poplar Bluff Junior High
Pavillion at Lemay

Pavillion at Lemay

Pavillion at Lemay

St. Charles West High School
Washington Middle School
Cuba Middle School
Owensville Middle School
Overland Community Center
Belleville Family Sportsplex

Christine Walker
William McKee
William McKee
William McKee
Whlliam-Mekee
Courtney Bland
Ana’ Gerding
Ana’' Gerding
Ana’ Gerding
Wayne Scott
Warren Thomas

Affton White Rodgers Community Cer Melissa Overmann

Festus Intermediate School

Zion Lutheran School - St. Chatles
Zion Lutheran School - St. Chatles
Bellville Family SportsPlex
Bellville Family SportsPlex

Legacy VTC

Legacy VTC

Legacy VTC

Jackson High School

Center Street School, Fairfield, IL
St Pius HS Gym, Festus, MO
Center Saint Louis

Center Saint Louis

Center Saint Louis

CrossFit Gym Ofallon

Shawna Price
Jeff Robbins
Jeff Robbins
Abby Hanger
Abby Hanger
Shane Allen
Shane Allen
Chris Nichols
Tori Mirly
Kera Vinson
Tracy Carr

314-313-3788
314-852-5451
314-852-5451
314-852-5451
314-852-5451
314-575-2965
636-584-4804
636-584-4804
636-584-4804
918-230-1402
575-430-0286
440-242-1477
636-208-9241
314-605-6307
314-605-6307
(618) 420-0600
(618) 420-0600
(314) 503-5745
(314) 503-5745
(636) 485-6084

618-599-3969
636-524-3417

Karen Kozacheck-Szeve (314) 607-3264
Karen Kozacheck-Szeve (314) 607-3264
Karen Kozacheck-Szeve (314) 607-3264

Jamie Allen

SWIJWD Campus (Old Lindenwood E Alexis Chambers
Family Sportsplex - 2346 Mascoutah / Alexis Chambers

Hermann Middle School

St Peters Rec Plex, South Building
St Peters Rec Plex, South Building
Farmington HS

St. Peters Rec Plex

St. Peters Rec Plex

Perryville High School

First Baptist - Arnold

Cape Girardeau Sportsplex
Perryville High School Gym
Parkway Central High School

Cape Sportsplex

Roxana Community Gym: 400 S. Cen
Lafayette High School

Wildwood Middle School

Ritenour High School

Tanner St. gym

Carbondale Community High School
Carbondale Community High School
5401 W Main St, Belleville, IL 62226

Megan Stiers
Matt Trumbower
Matt Trumbower
Pam Bauer

Lil Puckett

Lil Puckett
Tessa Bollinger
Jaime Johns

Carl Ritter Jr
Jaimy Brown
Jessica Martin
Julie Kinnaman
Christian Lacher
Gretchen Moser
Gretchen Moser
Ellen Kim

Lori Copeland
Janelle Horton
Janelle Horton
MyKeia Thomas

314-403-5091
(618) 978-7516
(618) 978-7516
573-291-3504
267-446-3873
267-446-3873
573-701-3441
314-680-4068
314-680-4068
573-579-4788
314-894-2260
573-986-8290
573-768-0236
314-800-8073
573-382-3435
618-978-4517
314-651-7542
314-651-7542
(315) 563-1144
573-258-1333
509-821-1930
509-821-1930
314-717-2044

bluffimpactvbc@gmail.com
william.mckee@sbcglobal.net
william.mckee@sbcglobal.net
william.mckee@sbcglobal.net
corecrusaders@gmail.com
fcunitedvolleyball@gmail.com
fcunitedvolleyball@gmail.com
fcunitedvolleyball@gmail.com
finesse.vba@gmail.com
wthomas246@yahoo.com
melissa.overmann1105@gmail.com
h2stlvb@gmail.com
hurricanesvbc@swbell.net
hurricanesvbc@swbell.net
abby@hpstl.org

abby@hpstl.org
shane@hpstl.org
shane@hpstl.org

chris@hpstl.org
tmirly@jr2mail.org
integrityvolleyball21@gmail.com
ticarro4@hotmail.com
Info@kelitesvolleyball.com
Info@kelitesvolleyball.com
Info@kelitesvolleyball.com
coach.jallen2022@gmail.com
alexischambers.mev@gmail.com
alexischambers.mev@gmail.com
meganleighl@hotmail.com
Midwestshockvolleyball@gmail.com
Midwestshockvolleyball@gmail.com
pdbauer@sbcglobal.net
mova2013LP@gmail.com
mova2013LP@gmail.com
netforceperryville@gmail.com
nextgenstlvbc@gmail.com
nsscvolleyballclub@gmail.com
info@perryvillevbacademy.com
plvcdirector@gmail.com
pursuitvolleyballacademy@gmail.com

RiverbendVolleyballAcademy@gmail.com

mosergretchen@prcommunityed.org
mosergretchen@prcommunityed.org
kime@ritenourschools.org
loracopeland63801@gmail.com
smashvba@gmail.com
smashvba@gmail.com
sccvbc2015@gmail.com
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St. Clair County VBC (Make up) 10/21/23 10:30 AM - 11:30 AM 2600 West Main Belleville, IL (Lynx Ar MyKeia Thomas 314-717-2044 sccvbc2015@gmail.com

St. Clair County VBC (Make up) 10/22/23 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM 2600 West Main Belleville, IL (Lynx Ar MyKeia Thomas 314-717-2044 scevbc2015@gmail.com

St. Louis Vision (SLVVC) - 2 teams 10/21/23  11:00 AM - 1:00 PM Weberster Groves Rec Plex Jeff Ridgeway 314-494-3796 jeff@slvve.net

St. Louis Vision (SLVVC) - Make up 10/22/23 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM Weberster Groves Rec Plex Jeff Ridgeway 314-494-3796 jeff@slvvc.net

STL Crossfire Elite VBC (South - 2 teams) 10/21/23 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 9719 Green Park Industrial Dr, St. Lot Jeremie Wells 314-348-5755 jeremie.wells@stlcrossfire.org
STL Crossfire Elite VBC (South Make up) 10/22/23 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 9719 Green Park Industrial Dr, St. Lot Jeremie Wells 314-348-5755 jeremie.wells@stlcrossfire.org
STL Crossfire Elite VBC (West - 3 teams) 10/21/23 10:30 AM - 12:30 PM 2420 Hopewell Rd. Wentzville, MO 63 James Egbert 314-225-9201 james.egbert@sticrossfire.org
STL Crossfire Elite VBC (West Make up) 10/22/23 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 2420 Hopewell Rd. Wentzville, MO 63 James Egbert 314-225-9201 james.egbert@sticrossfire.org
Team Mascoutah VBC 10/20/23 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM Mascoutah High School Dan Underwood (618) 581-0458 teammascoutahvbc@gmail.com
Team Momentum (2 teams) 10/21/23 10:30 AM - 12:30 PM Moolah Shriners Heather Cumbee (314) 518-5086 heatherkea@yahoo.com

Team Momentum (Make up) 10/22/23 9:45 AM - 10:45 AM Elite Performance Heather Cumbee (314) 518-5086 heatherkea@yahoo.com
Thunderbolt Volleyball 10/21/23  3:00 PM - 5:00 PM Wentzville United Methodist, Wentzvill Jadwiga Graham 314-443-1674 thunderboltvolleyball@gmail.com
Thunderbolt Volleyball (Make up) 10/22/23  3:00 PM - 5:00 PM Wentzville United Methodist, Wentzvill Jadwiga Graham 314-443-1674 thunderboltvolleyball@gmail.com
Titanium 10/21/23 9:30 AM - 11:00 AM Hillsboro High School, Hillsboro MO  Maureen Galczynski 314-580-4907 orlandosroadside@hotmail.com
Titanium (Make up) 10/22/23  3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Hillsboro High School, Hillsboro MO  Maureen Galczynski 314-580-4907 orlandosroadside@hotmail.com
Voltage VBC 10/21/23  10:00 AM - 11:30 AM 1211 Lindenwood Ave, St. Charles MO 63 Gabby Monclova 636-2483431 voltagevolleyballclub@gmail.com
Voltage VBC (Make up) 10/22/23 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM 1211 Lindenwood Ave, St. Charles MO 63! Gabby Monclova 636-2483431 voltagevolleyballclub@gmail.com
Wentzville Heat Volleyball 10/21/23  8:00 AM - 9:30 AM Wright City East Elementary School Russell Zelei (314) 494-7877 WentzvilleHeatVBC@gmail.com
Wentzville Heat Volleyball (Make up) 10/22/23 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM Wright City East Elementary School Russell Zelei (314) 494-7877 WentzvilleHeatVBC@gmail.com
Wild Bunch Athetics, LLC 10/20/23 6:00 PM - 7:30 PM Wild Bunch Athletics, LLC Danielle Healy (618) 313-0810 daniellehealy@wildbunchathletics.com

_

55 South VBC 10/20/23 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Athena Elemantary Teresa Pehle 314-691-0529 55SouthvBC@gmail.com
55 South VBC (Make up) 10/22/23 2:30 PM - 4:00 PM Athena Elemantary Teresa Pehle 314-691-0529 55SouthVBC@gmail.com
314 VBC (2 teams) 10/21/23 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Kirkwood Community Center Steve Shroff (314) 724-4064 314vbc@gmail.com

Aces Volleyball Club 10/21/23 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM North County Recreation Complex  T'Shon Young 314-337-4412 acesvbc2@gmail.com

Arch City VBC 10/21/23 9:15 AM - 10:45 AM Steel Shop Athletics Bob Hebenheimer 636-875-6151 archcityvbc@gmail.com
Attack VBC 10/21/23 11:00 AM - 12:30 PM Steel Shop Athletics Kathy Latimore 314-323-9669 klatimore @hotmail.com
Blue Steel VBC (4-6 teams) 10/20/23 8:45 PM - 10:00 PM 590 Hartman Ln, O'Fallon, IL Brooke Kloess 618-410-3203 bkloess.bluesteel@gmail.com
Bluff Impact 10/22/23 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Poplar Bluff Junior High Christine Walker 314-313-3788 bluffimpactvbc@gmail.com
Club Gemini (2 teams) 10/20/23  5:30 PM - 7:00 PM Pavillion at Lemay William McKee 314-852-5451 william.mckee@sbcglobal.net
Club Gemini (Make up) 10/21/23 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM Pavillion at Lemay William McKee 314-852-5451 william.mckee@sbcglobal.net
Core STL 10/21/23 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM St. Charles West High School Courtney Bland 314-575-2965 corecrusaders@gmail.com
Cyclone Volleyball Club 10/20/23 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Legacy VTC Chris Nordin 314-566-5927 cyclonevbclub@gmail.com
FC United 10/21/23 9:00 AM - 10:30 AM Washington Middle School Ana’ Gerding 636-584-4804 fcunitedvolleyball@gmail.com
FC United - OWENSVILLE DIVISION 10/21/23 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Owensville Middle School Ana’' Gerding 636-584-4804 fcunitedvolleyball@gmail.com
FC United - SULLIVAN DIVISION 10/20/23 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM Sullivan Primary School Ana’' Gerding 636-584-4804 fcunitedvolleyball@gmail.com
Finesse Volleyball Academy 10/21/23  10:00 AM - 12:00 PM Overland Community Center Wayne Scott 918-230-1402 finesse.vba@gmail.com

H2 lllinois 10/21/23 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM Belleville Family Sportsplex Warren Thomas 575-430-0286 wthomas246@yahoo.com

H2 STL South 10/21/23 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Festus Intermediate School Shawna Price 636-208-9241 h2stivb@gmail.com
Harvester Hurricanes 10/21/23  12:00 PM - 2:00 PM Zion Lutheran School - St. Chatles  Jeff Robbins 314-605-6307 hurricanesvbc@swbell.net
Harvester Hurricanes (Make up) 10/22/23  3:30 PM - 4:30 PM Zion Lutheran School - St. Chatles  Jeff Robbins 314-605-6307 hurricanesvbc@swbell.net
HP IL (Regional) 10/21/23  12:00 PM - 2:00 PM Bellville Family SportsPlex Abby Hanger (618) 420-0600 abby@hpstl.org

HP IL (Travel) 10/20/23  8:00 PM - 10:00 PM Bellville Family SportsPlex Abby Hanger (618) 420-0600 abby@hpstl.org

HP South 10/21/23 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM Legacy VTC Shane Allen (314) 503-5745 shane@hpstl.org

HP South (Make up) 10/22/23  8:00 AM - 10:30 AM Legacy VTC Shane Allen (314) 503-5745 shane@hpstl.org
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HPSTL (Make up)

Integrity Elite

JC Crush

K- Elites VBC

K- Elites VBC (Make up)

K- Elites VBC (Make up)

LSL Slammers VBC

Metro East Vortex

Metro East Vortex (Make up)

Mid-State Force

Midwest Intensity VBC

Midwest Shock VBC

Midwest Shock VBC (Make up)

Mineral Area VBC

MOVA - 3 teams

MOVA (Make up)

Net Force Perryville

Next Gen STL

NSSC Volleyball Club

Perryville Volleyball Academy

PLVC

Pursuit

Rage Volleyball Club

Riverbend Volleyball Academy
Rockwood Thunder (4 teams)
Rockwood Thunder (South)

SCCVBC - STL

S.E. Spikers

Sikeston Volleyball Club

Sikeston Volleyball Club (Make up)
SMASH Volleyball Academy

SMASH Volleyball Academy (Alternate)
St. Clair County VBC

St. Clair County VBC (Make up)

St. Louis Vision (SLVVC) - 2 teams

St. Louis Vision (SLVVC) - Make up
STL Crossfire Elite VBC (South - 3 teams)
STL Crossfire Elite VBC (South Make up)
STL Crossfire Elite VBC (West - 4 teams)
STL Crossfire Elite VBC (West Make up)
Team Mascoutah VBC

Team Momentum (2 teams)

Team Momentum (Make up)
Thunderbolt Volleyball

Thunderbolt Volleyball (Make up)
Titanium

Titanium (Make up)

Voltage VBC

Voltage VBC (Make up)

Wentzville Heat Volleyball (2 teams)

10/22/23
10/22/23
10/20/23
10/20/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/21/23
10/20/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/21/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/22/23
10/20/23
10/22/23
10/29/23
10/21/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/21/23
10/21/23
10/27/23
10/20/23
10/20/23
10/21/23
10/20/23
10/26/23
10/20/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/20/23
10/20/23
10/22/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/20/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/21/23

10:30 AM - 12:00 PM

1:00 PM - 6:00 PM
7:00 PM - 8:30 PM
8:00 PM - 10:00 PM
6:00 PM - 7:30 PM
4:30 PM - 5:30 PM
4:00 PM - 5:45 PM
5:00 PM - 6:30 PM
8:00 AM - 9:30 AM
1:30 PM - 3:30 PM

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

5:00 PM - 7:00 PM
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
3:30 PM - 5:00 PM
8:00 PM - 10:00 PM
9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
5:00 PM - 6:30 PM
3:30 PM - 5:00 PM
9:00 AM - 11:00 AM
9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
1:00 PM - 2:30 PM
9:00 AM - 11:30 AM
6:30 PM - 8:00 PM
8:00 PM - 9:30 PM
5:00 PM - 7:00 PM
9:00 AM - 11:00 AM
6:00 PM - 8:30 PM
7:00 PM - 9:00 PM
5:30 PM - 6:30 PM
9:30 AM - 10:30 AM
4:00 PM - 5:45 PM
5:30 PM - 7:30 PM
6:30 PM - 7:30 PM

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM

3:00 PM - 5:00 PM
11:00 AM - 1:00 PM
8:00 AM - 10:00 AM
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
2:00 PM - 4:00 PM
7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
8:00 AM - 10:00 AM
9:45 AM - 10:45 AM
5:15 PM - 7:00 PM
3:00 PM - 5:00 PM
8:00 AM - 9:30 AM
2:00 PM - 3:30 PM
12:00 PM - 1:30 PM
9:00 AM - 10:00 AM

10:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Legacy VTC

Center Street School, Fairfield, IL
St Pius HS Gym, Festus, MO
Center Saint Louis

Center Saint Louis

Center Saint Louis

CrossFit Gym Ofallon

SWIJWD Campus (Old Lindenwood E Alexis Chambers
Family Sportsplex - 2346 Mascoutah / Alexis Chambers

Hermann Middle School

Lewis & Clark Jr HS

St Peters Rec Plex, South Building
St Peters Rec Plex, South Building
Farmington HS

St. Peters Rec Plex

St. Peters Rec Plex

Perryville High School

First Baptist - Arnold

Cape Girardeau Sportsplex
Perryville High School Gym
Parkway Central High School
Cape Sportsplex

Kingston Primary Gym

Roxana Community Gym: 400 S. Cen

Eureka High School

Wildwood Middle School

Ritenour High School

Tanner St. gym

Tanner St Church Gym, Sikeston, MO
Tanner St Church Gym, Sikeston, MO
Carbondale Community High School
Carbondale Community High School
5401 W Main St, Belleville, IL 62226

Chris Nichols (636) 485-6084
Kera Vinson 618-599-3969
Tracy Carr 636-524-3417
Karen Kozacheck-Szeve (314) 607-3264
Karen Kozacheck-Szeve (314) 607-3264
Karen Kozacheck-Szeve (314) 607-3264
Jamie Allen 314-403-5091
(618) 978-7516
(618) 978-7516
573-291-3504
618-799-2253
267-446-3873
267-446-3873

Megan Stiers

Kenlea Herndon
Matt Trumbower
Matt Trumbower

Pam Bauer 573-701-3441
Lil Puckett 314-680-4068
Lil Puckett 314-680-4068
Tessa Bollinger 573-579-4788
Jaime Johns 314-894-2260

Carl Ritter Jr 573-986-8290

Jaimy Brown
Jessica Martin
Julie Kinnaman
Laura Villmer
Christian Lacher
Gretchen Moser
Gretchen Moser
Ellen Kim

Lori Copeland
Laura Blissett
Laura Blissett
Janelle Horton
Janelle Horton
MyKeia Thomas

2600 West Main Belleville, IL (Lynx Ar MyKeia Thomas

Weberster Groves Rec Plex
Weberster Groves Rec Plex

Jeff Ridgeway
Jeff Ridgeway

9719 Green Park Industrial Dr, St. Lot Jeremie Wells
9719 Green Park Industrial Dr, St. Lot Jeremie Wells
2420 Hopewell Rd. Wentzville, MO 63 James Egbert
2420 Hopewell Rd. Wentzville, MO 63 James Egbert

Mascoutah High School
Moolah Shriners
Elite Performance

Wentzville United Methodist, Wentzvill Jadwiga Graham
Wentzville United Methodist, Wentzvill Jadwiga Graham

Hillsboro High School, Hillsboro MO
Hillsboro High School, Hillsboro MO

1211 Lindenwood Ave, St. Charles MO 63 Gabby Monclova
1211 Lindenwood Ave, St. Charles MO 63 Gabby Monclova

Wright City East Elementary School

Dan Underwood

573-768-0236
314-800-8073
573-382-3435

618-978-4517
314-651-7542
314-651-7542
(315) 563-1144
573-258-1333
573-703-5822
573-703-5822
509-821-1930
509-821-1930
314-717-2044
314-717-2044
314-494-3796
314-494-3796
314-348-5755
314-348-5755
314-225-9201
314-225-9201
(618) 581-0458

Heather Cumbee
Heather Cumbee

(314) 518-5086
(314) 518-5086
314-443-1674
314-443-1674
314-580-4907
314-580-4907
636-2483431
636-2483431
(314) 494-7877

Maureen Galczynski
Maureen Galczynski

Russell Zelei

chris@hpstl.org
integrityvolleyball21@gmail.com
ticarro4@hotmail.com
Info@kelitesvolleyball.com
Info@kelitesvolleyball.com
Info@kelitesvolleyball.com
coach.jallen2022@gmail.com
alexischambers.mev@gmail.com
alexischambers.mev@gmail.com
meganleighl@hotmail.com
MidwestIntensityVBC@gmail.com
Midwestshockvolleyball@gmail.com
Midwestshockvolleyball@gmail.com
pdbauer@sbcglobal.net
mova2013LP@gmail.com
mova2013LP@gmail.com
netforceperryville@gmail.com
nextgenstlvbc@gmail.com
nsscvolleyballclub@gmail.com
info@perryvillevbacademy.com
plvcdirector@gmail.com
pursuitvolleyballacademy@gmail.com
ragevolleyball@yahoo.com
RiverbendVolleyballAcademy@gmail.com
mosergretchen@prcommunityed.org
mosergretchen@prcommunityed.org
kime@sritenourschools.org
loracopeland63801@gmail.com
SikestonVolleyballClub@gmail.com
SikestonVolleyballClub@gmail.com
smashvba@gmail.com
smashvba@gmail.com
sccvbc2015@gmail.com
sccvbc2015@gmail.com
jeff@slvvc.net

jeff@slvvc.net
jeremie.wells@stlcrossfire.org
jeremie.wells@stlcrossfire.org
james.egbert@stlcrossfire.org
james.egbert@stlcrossfire.org
teammascoutahvbc@gmail.com
heatherkea@yahoo.com
heatherkea@yahoo.com
thunderboltvolleyball@gmail.com
thunderboltvolleyball@gmail.com
orlandosroadside@hotmail.com
orlandosroadside@hotmail.com
voltagevolleyballclub@gmail.com
voltagevolleyballclub@gmail.com
WentzvilleHeatVBC@gmail.com


mailto:chris@hpstl.org
mailto:integrityvolleyball21@gmail.com
mailto:tlcarr04@hotmail.com
mailto:Info@kelitesvolleyball.com
mailto:Info@kelitesvolleyball.com
mailto:Info@kelitesvolleyball.com
mailto:coach.jallen2022@gmail.com
mailto:alexischambers.mev@gmail.com
mailto:alexischambers.mev@gmail.com
mailto:meganleigh1@hotmail.com
mailto:Midwestshockvolleyball@gmail.com
mailto:Midwestshockvolleyball@gmail.com
mailto:pdbauer@sbcglobal.net
mailto:nextgenstlvbc@gmail.com
mailto:nsscvolleyballclub@gmail.com
mailto:info@perryvillevbacademy.com
mailto:plvcdirector@gmail.com
mailto:pursuitvolleyballacademy@gmail.com
mailto:ragevolleyball@yahoo.com
mailto:RiverbendVolleyballAcademy@gmail.com
mailto:mosergretchen@prcommunityed.org
mailto:mosergretchen@prcommunityed.org
mailto:SikestonVolleyballClub@gmail.com
mailto:SikestonVolleyballClub@gmail.com
mailto:smashvba@gmail.com
mailto:smashvba@gmail.com
mailto:jeremie.wells@stlcrossfire.org
mailto:jeremie.wells@stlcrossfire.org
mailto:james.egbert@stlcrossfire.org
mailto:james.egbert@stlcrossfire.org
mailto:heatherkea@yahoo.com
mailto:heatherkea@yahoo.com
mailto:voltagevolleyballclub@gmail.com
mailto:voltagevolleyballclub@gmail.com

Wentzville Heat Volleyball (Make up)
Wild Bunch Athetics, LLC

55 South VBC

314 VBC (2 teams)

314 VBC (Make up)

Aces Volleyball Club

Aces Volleyball Club (Make up)
Air Assault VBC, LLC

B55 Volleyball Club (15/16)
B55 Volleyball Club (Make up)
Blue Steel VBC (4-6 teams)
Bluff Impact

Club Four

Club Gemini

Club Gemini (2 teams)

Club Gemini (Make up)

Club Gemini (Make up)

Club Gemini (Make up)

Club Gemini - Pacific

Core STL

FC United

FC United

Festus Fire

Finesse Volleyball Academy
H2 151UA - Longhorns

H2 151UA (Make up)

H2 IL - Belleville

H2 STL South

H2 STL South (Make up)
Harvester Hurricanes
Harvester Hurricanes (Make up)
Harvester Hurricanes (Make up)
High Energy Volleyball Club

High Energy Volleyball Club (Make up)

HP IL (Travel)

HP IL (Regional)

HP South

HP South (Make up)
HPSTL

HPSTL (Make up)
Integrity Elite

JC Servivors

JC Servivors (Make up)
K- Elites VBC

K- Elites VBC

K- Elites VBC (Make up)

10/22/23
10/20/23

07/31/23
07/22/23
07/23/23
07/21/23
10/22/23
10/22/23
07/21/23
07/22/23
07/21/23
11/12/23
07/24/23
10/20/23
07/21/23
07/22/23
07/23/23
07/27/23
07/23/23
07/21/23
07/22/23
07/25/23
07/21/23
07/22/23
07/22/23
07/23/23
07/22/23
07/21/23
07/22/23
07/22/23
07/23/23
07/26/23
07/21/23
07/22/23
07/21/23
07/23/23
07/22/23
07/23/23
07/21/23
07/23/23
10/22/23
07/21/23
07/22/23
11/10/23
07/21/23
07/22/23

1:00 PM - 2:00 PM
7:30 PM - 9:00 PM

6:30 PM - 8:30 PM
8:00 AM - 9:30 AM
11:00 AM - 12:30 PM
5:45 PM - 7:15 PM
12:00 PM - 2:00 PM
12:00 PM - 4:00 PM
6:30 PM - 8:00 PM
9:30 AM - 10:30 AM
5:00 PM - 6:45 PM
5:30 PM - 7:00 PM
7:00 PM - 8:30 PM
5:30 PM - 7:00 PM
6:00 PM - 7:30 PM
1:30 PM - 2:30 PM
12:30 PM - 1:30 PM
6:30 PM - 7:30 PM
5:00 PM - 6:30 PM
5:00 PM - 6:30 PM
12:30 PM - 2:30 PM
5:00 PM - 7:00 PM
8:00 PM - 10:00 PM
10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
11:00 AM - 12:30 PM
11:00 AM - 12:30 PM
9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
7:30 PM - 9:00 PM
9:30 AM - 10:45 AM
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
12:00 PM - 1:00 PM
8:00 PM - 9:30 PM
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM
5:00 PM - 7:00 PM
9:00 AM - 11:00 AM
8:00 AM - 10:00 AM
8:00 AM - 10:30 AM
8:00 PM - 10:00 PM
8:00 AM - 10:30 AM
1:00 PM - 6:00 PM
6:30 PM - 8:30 PM
9:00 AM - 11:00 AM
7:00 PM - 8:30 PM
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
6:00 PM - 7:30 PM

Wright City East Elementary School
Wild Bunch Athletics, LLC

KC Hall - Desoto, MO

Kirkwood Rec Center

Green Park Lutheran School
North County Recreation Complex
North County Recreation Complex
South Central High School

Hope Lutheran Church

Hope Lutheran Church

590 Hartman Ln, O'Fallon, IL
Poplar Bluff Junior High

Quincy University

Pavillion at Lemay

Legacy VTC

Pavilion at Lemay

Pavilion at Lemay

Pavilion at Lemay

St. Bridget - Pacific

St. Charles West

Borgia High School

Cuba Middle School

St. Pius High School

Overland Community Center
Principia College, Elsah Il
Principia College, Elsah Il
Belleville Sportsplex

Festus Intermediate

Festus Intermediate

Zion Lutheran School - St. Chatles
Zion Lutheran School - St. Chatles
Zion Lutheran School - St. Chatles
Villa Duchesne Main Gym

Villa Duchesne Main Gym

Bellville Family SportsPlex
Bellville Family SportsPlex

Legacy VTC

Legacy VTC

Chesterfield Sports Complex
Legacy VTC

Center Street School, Fairfield, IL
6550 Old MO 21, 63052

6550 Old MO 21, 63052

Center Saint Louis

Center Saint Louis

Center Saint Louis

Russell Zelei
Danielle Healy

Teresa Pehle
Stephen Stremlau
Stephen Stremlau
T'Shon Young
T'Shon Young
Emily Reynolds
Broderick Pritchett
Broderick Pritchett
Brooke Kloess
Christine Walker
Josie Stanford
Cynthia McKee
Cynthia McKee
Cynthia McKee
Cynthia McKee
Cynthia McKee
Cynthia McKee
Courtney Bland
Ana’ Gerding
Ana’ Gerding

Kirk Biehle
Wayne Scott
Geoff Davis

Geoff Davis
Warren Thomas
Shawna Price
Shawna Price
Jeff Robbins

Jeff Robbins

Jeff Robbins
Andy Haher

Andy Haher

Abby Hanger
Abby Hanger
Shane Allen
Shane Allen

Ben O'Day

Kevin Dunn

Kera Vinson
Andrew Schwantner
Andrew Schwantner

(314) 494-7877
(618) 313-0810

314-691-0529
(314) 605-6963
(314) 605-6963
314-337-4412
314-337-4412
618-267-3545
314-330-0900
314-330-0900
618-410-3203
314-313-3788
217-257-9099
314-277-8892
314-277-8892
314-277-8892
314-277-8892
314-277-8892
314-277-8892
314-575-2965
636-584-4804
636-584-4804
314-540-7788
918-230-1402
314-540-1580
314-540-1580
575-430-0286
636-208-9241
636-208-9241
314-605-6307
314-605-6307
314-605-6307
720 299 7882
720 299 7882
(618) 420-0600
(618) 420-0600
(314) 503-5745
(314) 503-5745
(314) 630-2406
(314) 368-9066
618-599-3969
314-941-2649
314-941-2649

Karen Kozacheck-Szeve (314) 607-3264
Karen Kozacheck-Szeve (314) 607-3264
Karen Kozacheck-Szeve (314) 607-3264

WentzvilleHeatVBC@gmail.com
daniellehealy@wildbunchathletics.com

55SouthVBC@gmail.com
314vbc@gmail.com
314vbc@gmail.com
acesvbc2@gmail.com
acesvbc2@gmail.com
airassaultvbc@yahoo.com
b55vbc@gmail.com
b55vbc@gmail.com
bkloess.bluesteel@gmail.com
bluffimpactvbc@gmail.com
clubfourvb@gmail.com
cynthia.mckeel7@gmail.com
cynthia.mckeel7@gmail.com
cynthia.mckeel7@gmail.com
cynthia.mckeel7@gmail.com
cynthia.mckeel7@gmail.com
cynthia.mckeel7@gmail.com
corecrusaders@gmail.com
fcunitedvolleyball@gmail.com
fcunitedvolleyball@gmail.com

finesse.vba@gmail.com
gdavis.h2saintlouis@gmail.com
gdavis.h2saintlouis@gmail.com
wthomas246@yahoo.com
shawna.price2000@gmail.com
shawna.price2000@gmail.com
hurricanesvbc@swbell.net
hurricanesvbc@swbell.net
hurricanesvbc@swbell.net
andy.haher@gmail.com
andy.haher@gmail.com
abby@hpstl.org
abby@hpstl.org
shane@hpstl.org
shane@hpstl.org
ben@hpstl.org
kevin@hpstl.org
integrityvolleyball21@gmail.com
servivorjc@gmail.com
servivorjc@gmail.com
Info@kelitesvolleyball.com
kelitesvbc@yahoo.com
kelitesvbc@yahoo.com


mailto:55SouthVBC@gmail.com
mailto:314vbc@gmail.com
mailto:314vbc@gmail.com
mailto:acesvbc2@gmail.com
mailto:acesvbc2@gmail.com
mailto:b55vbc@gmail.com
mailto:b55vbc@gmail.com
mailto:bkloess.bluesteel@gmail.com
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mailto:cynthia.mckee17@gmail.com
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mailto:corecrusaders@gmail.com
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mailto:fcunitedvolleyball@gmail.com
mailto:finesse.vba@gmail.com
mailto:gdavis.h2saintlouis@gmail.com
mailto:gdavis.h2saintlouis@gmail.com
mailto:wthomas246@yahoo.com
mailto:shawna.price2000@gmail.com
mailto:shawna.price2000@gmail.com
mailto:hurricanesvbc@swbell.net
mailto:hurricanesvbc@swbell.net
mailto:hurricanesvbc@swbell.net
mailto:andy.haher@gmail.com
mailto:andy.haher@gmail.com
mailto:abby@hpstl.org
mailto:abby@hpstl.org
mailto:shane@hpstl.org
mailto:shane@hpstl.org
mailto:ben@hpstl.org
mailto:kevin@hpstl.org
mailto:integrityvolleyball21@gmail.com
mailto:servivorjc@gmail.com
mailto:servivorjc@gmail.com
mailto:Info@kelitesvolleyball.com
mailto:kelitesvbc@yahoo.com
mailto:kelitesvbc@yahoo.com

Perryville Volleyball Academy 11/05/23  11:00 AM - 12:00 PM Perryville High School Gym Jaimy Brown 573-768-0236 info@perryvillevbacademy.com

SCCVBC - STL 11/11/23  5:00 PM - 8:00 PM Ritenour High School Ellen Kim 315.563.1144 kime@ritenourschools.org


mailto:kelitesvbc@yahoo.com
mailto:kelitesvbc@yahoo.com
mailto:coach.jallen2022@gmail.com
mailto:alexischambers.mev@gmail.com
mailto:alexischambers.mev@gmail.com
mailto:alexischambers.mev@gmail.com
mailto:meganleigh1@hotmail.com
mailto:Midwestshockvolleyball@gmail.com
mailto:Midwestshockvolleyball@gmail.com
mailto:info.midwestsynergyvbc@gmail.com
mailto:info.midwestsynergyvbc@gmail.com
mailto:pdbauer@sbcglobal.net
mailto:mova2013lp@gmail.com
mailto:mova2013lp@gmail.com
mailto:ksulkowski@sgdragons.org
mailto:nextgenstlvbc@gmail.com
mailto:nextgenstlvbc@gmail.com
mailto:nsscvolleyballclub@gmail.com
mailto:info@perryvillevbacademy.com
mailto:info@perryvillevbacademy.com
mailto:plvcdirector@gmail.com
mailto:pursuitvolleyballacademy@gmail.com
mailto:ragevolleyball@yahoo.com
mailto:RiverbendVolleyballAcademy@gmail.com
mailto:mosergretchen@prcommunityed.org
mailto:mosergretchen@prcommunityed.org
mailto:SikestonVolleyballClub@gmail.com
mailto:SikestonVolleyballClub@gmail.com
mailto:summers.sivba@gmail.com
mailto:coachk.ssavc@gmail.com
mailto:coachk.ssavc@gmail.com
mailto:smashvba@gmail.com
mailto:smashvba@gmail.com
mailto:ashton..mcculloch@hotmail.com
mailto:jeremie.wells@stlcrossfire.org
mailto:jeremie.wells@stlcrossfire.org
mailto:james.egbert@stlcrossfire.org
mailto:james.egbert@stlcrossfire.org
mailto:heatherkea@yahoo.com
mailto:thunderboltvolleyball@gmail.com
mailto:thunderboltvolleyball@gmail.com

Titanium (2 teams) 07/22/23  1:30 PM - 3:30 PM Hillsboro High School Maureen Galczynski 314-580-4907 orlandosroadside@hotmail.com
Titanium (15/16) 07/23/23 1:30 PM - 3:30 PM Hillsboro High School Maureen Galczynski 314-580-4907 orlandosroadside@hotmail.com

Top Notch 07/23/23 12:30 PM - 3:30 PM BAC Jen Holliday 217-741-4133 topnotchvbc@gmail.com

Voltage VBC 07/22/23  8:00 AM - 9:30 AM 1211 Lindenwood Ave, St. Charles MO 63! Gabby Monclova 636-2483431 voltagevolleyballclub@gmail.com
Voltage VBC (Make up) 07/24/23  6:30 PM - 7:30 PM 1211 Lindenwood Ave, St. Charles MO 63! Gabby Monclova 636-2483431 voltagevolleyballclub@gmail.com
Voltage VBC (Make up) 10/21/23  1:30 PM - 2:30 PM 1211 Lindenwood Ave, St. Charles MO 63! Gabby Monclova 636-2483431 voltagevolleyballclub@gmail.com
Wentzville Heat Volleyball (2 teams) 07/22/23 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Wright City East Elementary School Russell Zelei (314) 494-7877 WentzvilleHeatVBC@gmail.com
Wentzville Heat Volleyball (Make up) 07/23/23 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM Wright City East Elementary School Russell Zelei (314) 494-7877 WentzvilleHeatVBC@gmail.com

Wild Bunch Athetics 07/22/23 5:30 PM - 7:00 PM Wild Bunch Athletics, LLC Danielle Healy (618) 313-0810 daniellehealy@wildbunchathletics.com
Wild Bunch Athetics, LLC 10/20/23 7:30 PM - 9:00 PM Wild Bunch Athletics, LLC Danielle Healy (618) 313-0810 daniellehealy@wildbunchathletics.com

_

314 VBC 07/22/23 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Kirkwood Rec Center Stephen Stremlau (314) 605-6963 314vbc@gmail.com

314 VBC (Make up) 07/23/23 11:00 AM - 12:30 PM Green Park Lutheran School Stephen Stremlau (314) 605-6963 314vbc@gmail.com

Aces Volleyball Club 07/21/23 5:45 PM - 7:15 PM North County Recreation Complex T'Shon Young 314-337-4412 acesvbc2@gmail.com

Aces Volleyball Club (Make up) 10/22/23 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM North County Recreation Complex T'Shon Young 314-337-4412 acesvbhc2@gmail.com

Air Assault VBC, LLC 10/22/23 12:00 PM - 4:00 PM South Central High School Emily Reynolds 618-267-3545 airassaultvbc@yahoo.com
Arch City VBC 07/21/23  7:00 PM - 8:30 PM Castlio Elementary Bob Hebenheimer 636-875-6151 archcityvbc@gmail.com

B55 Volleyball Club (15/16) 07/21/23 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM Hope Lutheran Church Broderick Pritchett 314-330-0900 b55vbc@gmail.com

B55 Volleyball Club (Make up) 07/22/23 9:30 AM - 10:30 AM Hope Lutheran Church Broderick Pritchett 314-330-0900 b55vbc@gmail.com

Blue Steel VBC (4-5 teams) 07/21/23 6:45 PM - 8:15 PM 590 Hartman Ln, O'Fallon, IL Brooke Kloess 618-410-3203 bkloess.bluesteel@gmail.com
Bluff Impact 11/12/23  5:30 PM - 7:00 PM Poplar Bluff Junior High Christine Walker 314-313-3788 bluffimpactvbc@gmail.com
Club Four 07/24/23 7:00 PM - 8:30 PM Quincy University Josie Stanford 217-257-9099 clubfourvb@gmail.com

Club Gemini 07/22/23 8:30 AM - 10:00 AM Pavilion at Lemay Cynthia McKee 314-277-8892 cynthia.mckeel7@gmail.com
Club Gemini (Make up) 07/22/23 1:30 PM - 2:30 PM Pavilion at Lemay Cynthia McKee 314-277-8892 cynthia.mckeel7@gmail.com
Core STL 07/21/23 7:00 PM - 8:30 PM St. Charles West Courtney Bland 314-575-2965 corecrusaders@gmail.com
FC United 07/22/23 10:45 AM - 12:15 PM Borgia High School Ana’ Gerding 636-584-4804 fcunitedvolleyball@gmail.com
Finesse Volleyball Academy 07/22/23 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM Overland Community Center Wayne Scott 918-230-1402 finesse.vba@gmail.com

H2 Farmington 07/21/23 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM Mineral Area College Carrie Morgan 219- 863-0984 carriemorganl1313@gmail.com
H2 Farmington (Make up) 07/23/23 9:00 AM - 10:30 AM Mineral Area College Carrie Morgan 219- 863-0984 carriemorgan1313@gmail.com
H2 IL - Belleville 07/22/23 9:00 AM - 10:30 AM Belleville Sportsplex Warren Thomas 575-430-0286 wthomas246@yahoo.com

H2 STL South (Make up) 07/22/23 9:30 AM - 10:45 AM Festus Intermediate Shawna Price 636-208-9241 shawna.price2000@gmail.com
Harvester Hurricanes 07/22/23 8:00 AM - 9:30 AM Zion Lutheran School - St. Chatles Jeff Robbins 314-605-6307 hurricanesvbc@swbell.net
Harvester Hurricanes (Make up) 07/23/23 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Zion Lutheran School - St. Chatles  Jeff Robbins 314-605-6307 hurricanesvbc@swbell.net
Harvester Hurricanes (Make up) 07/26/23 8:00 PM - 9:30 PM Zion Lutheran School - St. Chatles  Jeff Robbins 314-605-6307 hurricanesvbc@swbell.net
HP IL (Travel) 07/21/23 7:30 PM - 9:30 PM Bellville Family SportsPlex Abby Hanger (618) 420-0600 abby@hpstl.org

HP IL (Regional) 07/23/23  9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Bellville Family SportsPlex Abby Hanger (618) 420-0600 abby@hpstl.org

HP South 07/22/23 8:00 AM - 10:00 AM Legacy VTC Shane Allen (314) 503-5745 shane@hpstl.org

HP South (Make up) 07/23/23 8:00 AM - 10:30 AM Legacy VTC Shane Allen (314) 503-5745 shane@hpstl.org

HPSTL 07/21/23 8:00 PM - 10:00 PM Chesterfield Sports Complex Kevin Dunn (314) 368-9066 kevin@hpstl.org

HPSTL (Make up) 07/23/23 8:00 AM - 10:30 AM Legacy VTC Kevin Dunn (314) 368-9066 kevin@hpstl.org

Integrity Elite 10/22/23 1:00 PM - 6:00 PM Center Street School, Fairfield, IL Kera Vinson 618-599-3969 integrityvolleyball21@gmail.com
JC Servivors 07/21/23 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM 6550 Old MO 21, 63052 Andrew Schwantner 314-941-2649 servivorjc@gmail.com

JC Servivors (Make up) 07/22/23 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 6550 Old MO 21, 63052 Andrew Schwantner 314-941-2649 servivorjc@gmail.com

K- Elites VBC 11/10/23  7:00 PM - 8:30 PM Center Saint Louis Karen Kozacheck-Szeve (314) 607-3264 Info@kelitesvolleyball.com

K- Elites VBC 07/21/23 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Center Saint Louis Karen Kozacheck-Szeve (314) 607-3264 kelitesvbc@yahoo.com

K- Elites VBC (Make up) 07/22/23  6:00 PM - 7:30 PM Center Saint Louis Karen Kozacheck-Szeve (314) 607-3264 kelitesvbc@yahoo.com
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K- Elites VBC (Make up)

K- Elites VBC (Make up)

LSL Slammers VBC

Metro East Vortex

Metro East Vortex (Make up)

Metro East Vortex (Make up)

Mid-State Force

Midwest Intensity VBC

Midwest Shock VBC

Midwest Shock VBC (Make up)
Midwest Synergy VBC St. Louis
Midwest Synergy VBC West Central
Mineral Area VBC

Mineral Area VBC

MOVA

MOVA (Makeup)

Natural Disasters VBC

NSSC Volleyball Club

Perryville Volleyball Academy
Perryville Volleyball Academy

PLVC

Pursuit

Rage Volleyball Club

Riverbend Volleyball Academy
Rockwood Thunder (4 teams)
Rockwood Thunder (South)

Sikeston Volleyball Club

Sikeston Volleyball Club (Makeup)
SIVBA

Skye Sports Academy

Skye Sports Academy (Make up)
SMASH Volleyball Academy

SMASH Volleyball Academy (Alternate)
St. Clair County VBC

St. Clair County VBC (Make up)

St. Clair County VBC (Make up)

St. Louis Vision (SLVVC) - 2 teams

St. Louis Vision (SLVVC) - Make up
STL Crossfire Elite VBC (South - 3 teams)
STL Crossfire Elite VBC (South Make up)
STL Crossfire Elite VBC (West - 6 teams)
STL Crossfire Elite VBC (West Make up)
Team Momentum (3 teams)
Thunderbolt Volleyball

Thunderbolt Volleyball (Make up)
Titanium (3 teams)

Titanium (15/16)

Top Notch

Voltage VBC

Voltage VBC (Make up)

07/23/23
07/24/23
07/22/23
07/21/23
07/22/23
07/22/23
07/21/23
07/22/23
07/22/23
07/23/23
07/21/23
07/28/23
07/21/23
10/22/23
07/22/23
07/23/23
07/21/23
07/21/23
07/22/23
11/05/23
07/23/23
07/21/23
07/23/23
07/21/23
07/21/23
07/22/23
07/21/23
07/22/23
07/21/23
07/21/23
07/27/23
07/23/23
07/21/23
07/21/23
07/22/23
07/23/23
07/22/23
07/23/23
07/22/23
07/23/23
07/22/23
07/23/23
07/22/23
07/22/23
07/23/23
07/22/23
07/23/23
07/23/23
07/22/23
07/24/23

4:30 PM - 5:30 PM
8:00 PM - 9:30 PM
4:00 PM - 5:45 PM
5:00 PM - 6:30 PM
8:00 AM - 9:30 AM
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
6:30 PM - 8:30 PM
10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
2:30 PM - 4:30 PM
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
5:30 PM - 7:30 PM
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
7:00 PM - 8:30 PM
5:00 PM - 6:00 PM
10:00 AM - 11:30 AM
8:00 AM - 10:00 AM
6:00 PM

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM
11:00 AM - 12:30 PM
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
10:30 AM - 12:00 PM
5:30 PM - 8:30 PM
5:00 PM - 7:00 PM
6:15 PM - 7:45 PM
6:00 PM - 8:30 PM
9:00 AM - 11:00 AM
5:30 PM - 7:00 PM
9:30 AM - 11:30 AM
5:00 PM - 6:45 PM
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
6:00 PM - 7:00 PM
9:00 AM - 10:00 AM
9:00 AM - 10:00 AM
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
11:30 AM - 1:00 PM
11:00 AM - 1:00 PM
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
12:30 PM - 2:30 PM
12:00 PM - 2:00 PM
8:00 AM - 10:00 AM
10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
4:00 PM - 5:30 PM
1:30 PM - 3:30 PM
12:30 PM - 3:30 PM
10:00 AM - 11:30 AM
7:30 PM - 8:30 PM

Center Saint Louis
Center Saint Louis
CrossFit Gym Ofallon Jamie Allen
SWIJWD Campus - 2300 W Main St, Alexis Chambers
Family Sportsplex - 2346 Mascoutah # Alexis Chambers
Family Sportsplex - 2346 Mascoutah / Alexis Chambers
Hermann Middle School Megan Stiers
Lewis & Clark Jr HS Jake Avello

St Peters Rec Plex, South Building ~ Matt Trumbower
St Peters Rec Plex, South Building Matt Trumbower
The Max Sports, Alton, IL Bobby Heimer
The Crossing, 48th St, Quincy, IL Bobby Heimer

Farmington HS Pam Bauer
Farmington HS Pam Bauer
Academy of Sacred Heart Lil Puckett
Academy of Sacred Heart Lil Puckett

Ste. Genevieve MS gym

Cape Girardeau Sportsplex
Perryville High School Gym
Perryville High School Gym
Parkway Central High School
Cape Girardeau Sportsplex
John Evans MS, Potosi
Roxana Church of the Nazarene
Eureka High School

Wildwood Middle School
Tanner St Church Gym, Sikeston, MO Laura Blissett
Tanner St Church Gym, Sikeston, MO Laura Blissett

TBA JoC Summers
Fairview Heights Rec Center Kristin King-Winfrey
2600 W Main St Belleville, IL 62226  Kristin King-Winfrey
SIU Davies Gym Janelle Horton

SIU Davies Gym Janelle Horton
2600 West Main Belleville, IL (Lynx Ar Coach MyKeia
2600 West Main Belleville, IL (Lynx Ar Coach MyKeia
2600 West Main Belleville, IL (Lynx Ar Coach MyKeia
Weberster Groves Rec Plex Jeff Ridgeway
Weberster Groves Rec Plex Jeff Ridgeway

9719 Green Park Industrial Dr, St. Lot Jeremie Wells

9719 Green Park Industrial Dr, St. Lot Jeremie Wells

2420 Hopewell Rd. Wentzville, MO 63 James Egbert

2420 Hopewell Rd. Wentzville, MO 63 James Egbert
MOOLAH SHRINERS HEATHER CUMBEE
Immanuel Lutheran, 632 East Hwy N, Jadwiga Graham
Immanuel Lutheran, 632 East Hwy N, Jadwiga Graham
Hillsboro High School Maureen Galczynski
Hillsboro High School Maureen Galczynski
BAC Jen Holliday

1211 Lindenwood Ave, St. Charles MO 63 Gabby Monclova
1211 Lindenwood Ave, St. Charles MO 63 Gabby Monclova

Kelly Sulkowski
Carl Ritter Jr
Jaimy Brown
Jaimy Brown
Jessica Martin
Julie Kinnaman
Laura Villmer
Christian Lacher
Gretchen Moser
Gretchen Moser

Karen Kozacheck-Szeve (314) 607-3264
Karen Kozacheck-Szeve (314) 607-3264

314-403-5091
(618) 978-7516
(618) 978-7516
(618) 978-7516
573-291-3504
618-223-3094
267-446-3873
267-446-3873
314-258-1075
314-258-1075
573-701-3441
573-701-3441
314-680-4068
314-680-4068
573-535-4103
573-986-8290
573-768-0236
573-768-0236
314-800-8073
573-382-3435
573-760-3968
618-978-4517
314-651-7542
314-651-7542
573-703-5822
573-703-5822
618-927-0504
314-690-1556
314-690-1556
509-821-1930
509-821-1930
314-717-2044
314-717-2044
314-717-2044
314-494-3796
314-494-3796
314-348-5755
314-348-5755
314-225-9201
314-225-9201
(314) 518-5086
314-443-1674
314-443-1674
314-580-4907
314-580-4907
217-741-4133
636-2483431
636-2483431

kelitesvbc@yahoo.com
kelitesvbc@yahoo.com
coach.jallen2022@gmail.com
alexischambers.mev@gmail.com
alexischambers.mev@gmail.com
alexischambers.mev@gmail.com
meganleighl@hotmail.com
MidwestIntensityVBC@gmail.com
Midwestshockvolleyball@gmail.com
Midwestshockvolleyball@gmail.com
info.midwestsynergyvbc@gmail.com
info.midwestsynergyvbc@gmail.com
pdbauer@sbcglobal.net
pdbauer@sbcglobal.net
mova2013lp@gmail.com
mova2013lp@gmail.com
ksulkowski@sgdragons.org
nsscvolleyballclub@gmail.com
info@perryvillevbacademy.com
info@perryvillevbacademy.com
plvcdirector@gmail.com
pursuitvolleyballacademy@gmail.com
ragevolleyball@yahoo.com

RiverbendVolleyballAcademy@gmail.com

mosergretchen@prcommunityed.org
mosergretchen@prcommunityed.org
SikestonVolleyballClub@gmail.com
SikestonVolleyballClub@gmail.com
summers.sivba@gmail.com
coachk.ssavc@gmail.com
coachk.ssavc@gmail.com
smashvba@gmail.com
smashvba@gmail.com

jeff@slvvc.net

jeff@slvvc.net
jeremie.wells@stlcrossfire.org
jeremie.wells@stlcrossfire.org
james.egbert@stlcrossfire.org
james.egbert@stlcrossfire.org
heatherkea@yahoo.com
thunderboltvolleyball@gmail.com
thunderboltvolleyball@gmail.com
orlandosroadside@hotmail.com
orlandosroadside@hotmail.com
topnotchvbc@gmail.com
voltagevolleyballclub@gmail.com
voltagevolleyballclub@gmail.com
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Wentzville Heat Volleyball (2 teams)
Wentzville Heat Volleyball (Make up)
Wild Bunch Athetics

Wild Bunch Athetics, LLC

55 South VBC

55 South VBC (Make up)

314 VBC

314 VBC (Make up)

Aces Volleyball Club

Aces Volleyball Club (Make up)
Air Assault VBC, LLC

B55 Volleyball Club

B55 Volleyball Club (Make up)
Blue Steel VBC (2-3 teams)
Bluff Impact

Club Four

Club Gemini

Club Gemini (Make up)

Core STL

Elite VBC

Elite VBC (Make up)

FC United

Festus Fire

Finesse Volleyball Academy (17/18)
H2 Farmington

H2 Farmington (Make up)

H2 18-1 UA - Longhorns (17/18)
H2 IL - Belleville

H2 STL 17 UA Longhorns

H2 STL South

Harvester Hurricanes
Harvester Hurricanes (Make up)
HP IL (Travel)

HP IL (Regional)

HP South

HP South (Make up)

HPSTL

HPSTL (Make up)

Integrity Elite

JC Crush

K- Elites VBC

K- Elites VBC (Make up)

K- Elites VBC (Make up)

K- Elites VBC (Make up)
Metro East Vortex

Metro East Vortex (Make up)
Metro East Vortex (Make up)

07/22/23
07/23/23
07/22/23
10/20/23

07/22/23
07/30/23
07/22/23
07/23/23
07/21/23
10/22/23
10/22/23
07/21/23
07/22/23
07/21/23
11/12/23
07/24/23
07/22/23
0423123
07/21/23
07/22/23
07/23/23
07/22/23
07/21/23
07/22/23
07/21/23
07/23/23
07/22/23
07/22/23
07/21/23
07/21/23
07/22/23
07/23/23
07/21/23
07/23/23
07/22/23
07/23/23
07/21/23
07/23/23
10/22/23
07/22/23
07/21/23
07/22/23
07/23/23
07/24/23
07/21/23
07/22/23
07/22/23

8:00 AM - 10:00 AM
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM
5:30 PM - 7:00 PM
7:30 PM - 9:00 PM

8:00 AM - 10:00 AM
6:30 PM - 8:00 PM
12:00 PM - 1:30 PM
11:00 AM - 12:30 PM
7:30 PM - 8:45 PM
12:00 PM - 2:00 PM
12:00 PM - 4:00 PM
8:30 PM - 10:00 PM
9:30 AM - 10:30 AM
8:15 PM - 9:45 PM
5:30 PM - 7:00 PM
7:00 PM - 8:30 PM
10:30 AM - 12:00 PM
8:00 PM - 9:30 PM
11:00 AM - 1:00 PM
12:00 PM - 2:00 PM
9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
7:00 PM - 8:30 PM
12:00 PM - 2:00 PM
6:30 PM - 8:00 PM
9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
1:00 PM - 2:30 PM
10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
6:30 PM - 8:30 PM
7:30 PM - 9:00 PM
10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
1:30 PM - 2:30 PM
7:30 PM - 9:30 PM
9:00 AM - 11:00 AM
11:00 AM - 1:00 PM
8:00 AM - 10:30 AM
5:00 PM - 7:00 PM
8:00 AM - 10:30 AM
1:00 PM - 6:00 PM
10:30 AM - 12:00 PM
8:00 PM - 10:00 PM
6:00 PM - 7:30 PM
4:30 PM - 5:30 PM
8:00 PM - 9:30 PM
6:30 PM - 8:00 PM
9:30 AM - 11:00 AM
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Wright City East Elementary School
Wright City East Elementary School
Wild Bunch Athletics, LLC
Wild Bunch Athletics, LLC

Athena Elementary

KC Hall - Desoto, MO

Kirkwood Rec Center

Green Park Lutheran School
North County Recreation Complex
North County Recreation Complex
South Central High School

Hope Lutheran Church

Hope Lutheran Church

590 Hartman Ln, O'Fallon, IL
Poplar Bluff Junior High

Quincy University

Pavilion at Lemay
e

St. Charles West

Russell Zelei
Russell Zelei
Danielle Healy
Danielle Healy

Teresa Pehle
Teresa Pehle
Stephen Stremlau
Stephen Stremlau
T'Shon Young
T'Shon Young
Emily Reynolds
Broderick Pritchett
Broderick Pritchett
Brooke Kloess
Christine Walker
Josie Stanford
Cynthia McKee

e e
Courtney Bland

St. Elizabeth of Hungary, Crestood MC Niki Watson
St. Elizabeth of Hungary, Crestood MCNiki Watson

Borgia High School

Hillsboro Junior High School
Overland Community Center
Mineral Area College

Mineral Area College

Principia College, Elsah Il
Belleville Sportsplex

Green Park Lutheran

Festus YMCA

Zion Lutheran School - St. Chatles
Zion Lutheran School - St. Chatles
Bellville Family SportsPlex
Bellville Family SportsPlex
Legacy VTC

Legacy VTC

Chesterfield Sports Complex
Legacy VTC

Center Street School, Fairfield, IL
St Pius Gym, Festus, MO

Center Saint Louis

Center Saint Louis

Center Saint Louis

Center Saint Louis

Ana’ Gerding
Brooke Aubuchon
Wayne Scott
Sidney Dugge
Sidney Dugge
Geoff Davis
Warren Thomas
Geoff Davis
Shawna Price
Jeff Robbins
Jeff Robbins
Abby Hanger
Abby Hanger
Shane Allen
Shane Allen
Kevin Dunn
Kevin Dunn
Kera Vinson
Tracy Carr

(314) 494-7877
(314) 494-7877
(618) 313-0810
(618) 313-0810

314-691-0529
314-691-0529
(314) 605-6963
(314) 605-6963
314-337-4412
314-337-4412
618-267-3545
314-330-0900
314-330-0900
618-410-3203
314-313-3788
217-257-9099
314-277-8892
314-277-8892
314-575-2965
(314) 420-9152
(314) 420-9152
636-584-4804
636-232-3685
918-230-1402
573-366-8409
573-366-8409
314-540-1580
575-430-0286
314-540-1580
636-208-9241
314-605-6307
314-605-6307
(618) 420-0600
(618) 420-0600
(314) 503-5745
(314) 503-5745
(314) 368-9066
(314) 368-9066
618-599-3969
636-524-3417

Karen Kozacheck-Szeve (314) 607-3264
Karen Kozacheck-Szeve (314) 607-3264
Karen Kozacheck-Szeve (314) 607-3264
Karen Kozacheck-Szeve (314) 607-3264
SWIJWD Campus - 2300 W Main St, Alexis Chambers
Family Sportsplex - 2346 Mascoutah / Alexis Chambers
Family Sportsplex - 2346 Mascoutah # Alexis Chambers

(618) 978-7516
(618) 978-7516
(618) 978-7516

WentzvilleHeatVBC@gmail.com
WentzvilleHeatVBC@gmail.com
daniellehealy@wildbunchathletics.com
daniellehealy@wildbunchathletics.com

55SouthvBC@gmail.com
55SouthVBC@gmail.com
314vbc@gmail.com
314vbc@gmail.com
acesvbc2@gmail.com
acesvbc2@gmail.com
airassaultvbc@yahoo.com
b55vbc@gmail.com
b55vbc@gmail.com
bkloess.bluesteel@gmail.com
bluffimpactvbc@gmail.com
clubfourvb@gmail.com
cynthia.mckeel7@gmail.com
corecrusaders@gmail.com
NIKIWATSON@HOTMAIL.COM
NIKIWATSON@HOTMAIL.COM
fcunitedvolleyball@gmail.com
bna0390@yahoo.com
finesse.vba@gmail.com
Sidneyduggel7@gmail.com
Sidneyduggel7@gmail.com
gdavis.h2saintlouis@gmail.com
wthomas246@yahoo.com
gdavis.h2saintlouis@gmail.com
shawna.price2000@gmail.com
hurricanesvbc@swbell.net
hurricanesvbc@swbell.net
abby@hpstl.org

abby@hpstl.org
shane@hpstl.org
shane@hpstl.org
kevin@hpstl.org
kevin@hpstl.org
integrityvolleyball21@gmail.com
tlcarr0O4@hotmail.com
kelitesvbc@yahoo.com
kelitesvbc@yahoo.com
kelitesvbc@yahoo.com
kelitesvbc@yahoo.com
alexischambers.mev@gmail.com
alexischambers.mev@gmail.com
alexischambers.mev@gmail.com
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Mid-State Force
Midwest Intensity VBC
Midwest Shock VBC
Midwest Shock VBC (Make up)
Midwest Synergy VBC St. Louis
Midwest Synergy VBC West Central
Mineral Area VBC
MOVA
MOVA (Makeup)
Natural Disasters VBC
NSSC Volleyball Club
Perryville Volleyball Academy
Perryville Volleyball Academy
PLVC
Pursuit
Rage Volleyball Club
Riverbend Volleyball Academy
Rockwood Thunder (4 teams)
Rockwood Thunder (South)
Rockwood Thunder (South Make up)
Rockwood Thunder (17/18) Make up
SEMO Elite
Sikeston Volleyball Club
Sikeston Volleyball Club (Makeup)
SIVBA
Skye Sports Academy
Skye Sports Academy (Make up)
SMASH Volleyball Academy
SMASH Volleyball Academy (Alternate)
St. Clair County VBC
St. Clair County VBC (Make up)
St. Clair County VBC (Make up)
St. Louis Vision (SLVVC) - 2 teams
St. Louis Vision (SLVVC) - Make up
STL Crossfire Elite VBC (South - 4 teams)
STL Crossfire Elite VBC (South Make up)
STL Crossfire Elite VBC (West - 2 teams)
(
(

o

STL Crossfire Elite VBC (West - College Prep)
STL Crossfire Elite VBC (West Make up)

STL Spirit

Team Momentum (3 teams)

Top Notch

Voltage VBC

Wentzville Heat Volleyball

Wentzville Heat Volleyball (Make up)

Wild Bunch Athetics

314 VBC

07/21/23
07/22/23
07/22/23
07/23/23
07/21/23
07/28/23
07/21/23
07/21/23
07/23/23
07/21/23
07/21/23
07/22/23
11/05/23
07/23/23
07/22/23
07/23/23
07/21/23
07/21/23
07/22/23
07/23/23
07/23/23
07/23/23
07/21/23
07/22/23
07/21/23
07/21/23
07/27/23
07/23/23
07/21/23
07/21/23
07/22/23
07/23/23
07/22/23
07/23/23
07/22/23
07/23/23
07/22/23
07/22/23
07/23/23
07/22/23
07/22/23
07/23/23
07/22/23
07/22/23
07/23/23
07/22/23

07/22/23

6:30 PM - 8:30 PM
10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
12:00 PM - 2:00 PM
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
5:30 PM - 7:30 PM
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
7:00 PM - 8:30 PM
7:00 PM - 8:30 PM
8:00 AM - 10:00 AM
6:00 PM

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM
9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
1:00 PM - 2:30 PM
8:30 AM - 11:30 AM
5:00 PM - 7:00 PM
8:00 PM - 9:30 PM
5:00 PM - 7:00 PM
9:00 AM - 11:00 AM
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
5:30 PM - 7:00 PM
9:30 AM - 11:30 AM
7:15 PM - 9:00 PM
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
3:30 PM - 5:30 PM
7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
5:00 PM - 6:00 PM
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM
10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
11:30 AM - 1:00 PM
8:00 AM - 10:00 AM
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
3:00 PM - 5:00 PM
3:00 PM - 5:00 PM
2:00 PM - 4:00 PM
5:00 PM - 6:00 PM
10:30 AM - 12:30 PM
12:30 PM - 3:30 PM
12:00 PM - 1:30 PM
10:30 AM - 12:30 PM
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM
5:30 PM - 7:00 PM

2:00 PM - 3:30 PM

Hermann Middle School

Lewis & Clark Jr HS

St Peters Rec Plex, South Building
St Peters Rec Plex, South Building
The Max Sports, Alton, IL

The Crossing, 48th St, Quincy, IL
Farmington HS

Academy of Sacred Heart
Academy of Sacred Heart

Ste. Genevieve MS gym

Cape Girardeau Sportsplex
Perryville High School Gym
Perryville High School Gym
Parkway Central High School
Cape Girardeau Sportsplex

John Evans MS, Potosi

Roxana Church of the Nazarene
Wildwood Middle School
Wildwood Middle School
Rockwood Adminstrative Annex
Rockwood Adminstrative Annex
Advance HS

Tanner St Church Gym, Sikeston, MO
Tanner St Church Gym, Sikeston, MO
TBA

Fairview Heights Rec Center

2600 W Main St Belleville, IL 62226
SIU Davies Gym

SIU Davies Gym

Megan Stiers
Jake Martin
Matt Trumbower
Matt Trumbower
Bobby Heimer
Bobby Heimer
Pam Bauer

Lil Puckett

Lil Puckett

Kelly Sulkowski
Carl Ritter Jr
Jaimy Brown
Jaimy Brown
Jessica Martin
Julie Kinnaman
Laura Villmer
Christian Lacher
Gretchen Moser
Gretchen Moser
Gretchen Moser
Gretchen Moser
Christina Noah
Laura Blissett
Laura Blissett
JoC Summers
Kristin King-Winfrey
Kristin King-Winfrey
Janelle Horton
Janelle Horton

2600 West Main Belleville, IL (Lynx Ar Coach MyKeia
2600 West Main Belleville, IL (Lynx Ar Coach MyKeia
2600 West Main Belleville, IL (Lynx Ar Coach MyKeia

Weberster Groves Rec Plex
Weberster Groves Rec Plex

Jeff Ridgeway
Jeff Ridgeway

9719 Green Park Industrial Dr, St. Lot Jeremie Wells
9719 Green Park Industrial Dr, St. Lot Jeremie Wells
2420 Hopewell Rd. Wentzville, MO 63 James Egbert
2420 Hopewell Rd. Wentzville, MO 63 James Egbert
2420 Hopewell Rd. Wentzville, MO 63 James Egbert

Maryland Height Community Center

MOOLAH SHRINERS
BAC

Doan Chu
SYDNEY ATLEY
Jen Holliday

1211 Lindenwood Ave, St. Charles MO 63 Gabby Monclova

Russell Zelei
Russell Zelei
Danielle Healy

Wright City East Elementary School
Wright City East Elementary School
Wild Bunch Athletics, LLC

Kirkwood Rec Center Stephen Stremlau

573-291-3504
618-447-0001
267-446-3873
267-446-3873
314-258-1075
314-258-1075
573-701-3441
314-680-4068
314-680-4068
573-535-4103
573-986-8290
573-768-0236
573-768-0236
314-800-8073
573-382-3435
573-760-3968
618-978-4517
314-651-7542
314-651-7542
314-651-7542
314-651-7542
573-576-9661
573-703-5822
573-703-5822
618-927-0504
314-690-1556
314-690-1556
509-821-1930
509-821-1930
314-717-2044
314-717-2044
314-717-2044
314-494-3796
314-494-3796
314-348-5755
314-348-5755
314-225-9201
314-225-9201
314-225-9201
314.614.4804
(314) 952-8345
217-741-4133
636-2483431
(314) 494-7877
(314) 494-7877
(618) 313-0810

(314) 605-6963

meganleighl@hotmail.com
MidwestIntensityVBC@gmail.com
Midwestshockvolleyball@gmail.com
Midwestshockvolleyball@gmail.com
info.midwestsynergyvbc@gmail.com
info.midwestsynergyvbc@gmail.com
pdbauer@sbcglobal.net
mova2013lp@gmail.com
mova2013lp@gmail.com
ksulkowski@sgdragons.org
nsscvolleyballclub@gmail.com
info@perryvillevbacademy.com
info@perryvillevbacademy.com
plvcdirector@gmail.com
pursuitvolleyballacademy@gmail.com
ragevolleyball@yahoo.com

RiverbendVolleyballAcademy@gmail.com

mosergretchen@prcommunityed.org
mosergretchen@prcommunityed.org
mosergretchen@prcommunityed.org
mosergretchen@prcommunityed.org
cnoah@advancehornets.org
SikestonVolleyballClub@gmail.com
SikestonVolleyballClub@gmail.com
summers.sivba@gmail.com
coachk.ssavc@gmail.com
coachk.ssavc@gmail.com
smashvba@gmail.com
smashvba@gmail.com

jeff@slvvc.net

jeff@slvvc.net
jeremie.wells@stlcrossfire.org
jeremie.wells@stlcrossfire.org
james.egbert@stlcrossfire.org
james.egbert@stlcrossfire.org
james.egbert@stlcrossfire.org
dsaigon73@yahoo.com
sydreale@yahoo.com
topnotchvbc@gmail.com
voltagevolleyballclub@gmail.com

WentzvilleHeatVBC@gmail.com
WentzvilleHeatVBC@gmail.com
daniellehealy@wildbunchathletics.com

314vbc@gmail.com
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mailto:voltagevolleyballclub@gmail.com
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Air Assault VBC, LLC

B55 Volleyball Club

B55 Volleyball Club (Make up)

Blue Steel VBC (2-3 teams)

Club Four

Club Gemini

Club Gemini (Make up)

Finesse Volleyball Academy (17/18)

H2 18-1 UA - Longhorns (17/18)

H2 181UA (Make up)

H2 STL South

HP IL (Travel)

HP South

HP South (Make up)

HPSTL

HPSTL (Make up)

Integrity Elite

K- Elites VBC

K- Elites VBC (Make up)

K- Elites VBC (Make up)

Metro East Vortex

Metro East Vortex (Make up)

Metro East Vortex (Make up)

Midwest Shock VBC

Midwest Shock VBC (Make up)
Midwest Synergy VBC St. Louis

MOVA

MOVA (Makeup)

Natural Disasters VBC

NSSC Volleyball Club

Perryville Volleyball Academy
Perryville Volleyball Academy

PLVC

Pursuit

Rage Volleyball Club

Riverbend Volleyball Academy
Rockwood Thunder (3 teams)
Rockwood Thunder (17/18) Make up
SIVBA

Skye Sports Academy

Skye Sports Academy (Make up)
SMASH Volleyball Academy

SMASH Volleyball Academy (Alternate)
St. Clair County VBC

St. Clair County VBC (Make up)

St. Clair County VBC (Make up)

STL Crossfire Elite VBC (South - 3 teams)
STL Crossfire Elite VBC (South Make up)
STL Crossfire Elite VBC (West - 2 teams)
STL Crossfire Elite VBC (West Make up)

10/22/23
07/21/23
07/22/23
07/21/23
07/24/23
07/22/23
0H23/23
07/22/23
07/22/23
07/23/23
07/21/23
07/21/23
07/22/23
07/23/23
07/21/23
07/23/23
10/22/23
07/21/23
07/22/23
07/23/23
07/21/23
07/22/23
07/22/23
07/22/23
07/23/23
07/21/23
07/21/23
07/23/23
07/27/23
07/21/23
07/22/23
11/05/23
07/23/23
07/22/23
07/23/23
07/21/23
07/21/23
07/23/23
07/21/23
07/21/23
07/27/23
07/23/23
07/21/23
07/21/23
07/22/23
07/23/23
07/22/23
07/23/23
07/22/23
07/23/23

12:00 PM - 4:00 PM
8:30 PM - 10:00 PM
9:30 AM - 10:30 AM
8:15 PM - 9:45 PM
7:00 PM - 8:30 PM
10:30 AM - 12:00 PM
12:00 PM - 2:00 PM
1:00 PM - 2:30 PM
1:00 PM - 2:30 PM
7:30 PM - 9:00 PM
5:00 PM - 7:00 PM
11:00 AM - 1:00 PM
8:00 AM - 10:30 AM
5:00 PM - 7:00 PM
8:00 AM - 10:30 AM
1:00 PM - 6:00 PM
8:00 PM - 10:00 PM
6:00 PM - 7:30 PM
4:30 PM - 5:30 PM
6:30 PM - 8:00 PM
9:30 AM - 11:00 AM
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
12:00 PM - 2:00 PM
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
5:30 PM - 7:30 PM
7:00 PM - 8:30 PM
8:00 AM - 10:00 AM
6:30 PM - 7:30 PM
5:00 PM - 8:00 PM
9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
1:00 PM - 2:30 PM
8:30 AM - 11:30 AM
5:00 PM - 7:00 PM
8:00 PM - 9:30 PM
5:00 PM - 7:00 PM
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM
7:15 PM - 9:00 PM
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
3:30 PM - 5:30 PM
7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
5:00 PM - 6:00 PM
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM
8:00 AM - 10:00 AM
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
3:00 PM - 5:00 PM
2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

South Central High School
Hope Lutheran Church
Hope Lutheran Church

590 Hartman Ln, O'Fallon, IL
Quincy University

Pavilion at Lemay
e

Overland Community Center
Principia College, Elsah Il
Principia College, Elsah Il
Festus Intermediate

Bellville Family SportsPlex
Legacy VTC

Legacy VTC

Chesterfield Sports Complex
Legacy VTC

Center Street School, Fairfield, IL
Center Saint Louis

Center Saint Louis

Center Saint Louis

SWIJWD Campus - 2300 W Main St, Alexis Chambers
Family Sportsplex - 2346 Mascoutah / Alexis Chambers
Family Sportsplex - 2346 Mascoutah / Alexis Chambers
St Peters Rec Plex, South Building
St Peters Rec Plex, South Building

The Max Sports, Alton, IL
Academy of Sacred Heart
Academy of Sacred Heart

Emily Reynolds

Broderick Pritchett
Broderick Pritchett

Brooke Kloess
Josie Stanford
Cynthia McKee
e e
Wayne Scott
Geoff Davis
Geoff Davis
Shawna Price
Abby Hanger
Shane Allen
Shane Allen
Kevin Dunn
Kevin Dunn
Kera Vinson

618-267-3545
314-330-0900
314-330-0900
618-410-3203
217-257-9099
314-277-8892
314-277-8892
918-230-1402
314-540-1580
314-540-1580
636-208-9241
(618) 420-0600
(314) 503-5745
(314) 503-5745
(314) 368-9066
(314) 368-9066
618-599-3969

Karen Kozacheck-Szeve (314) 607-3264
Karen Kozacheck-Szeve (314) 607-3264
Karen Kozacheck-Szeve (314) 607-3264
(618) 978-7516
(618) 978-7516
(618) 978-7516
267-446-3873

267-446-3873

Matt Trumbower
Matt Trumbower

Bobby Heimer
Lil Puckett
Lil Puckett

Ste Genevieve Progress Sports Comy Lisa Jokerst

Cape Girardeau Sportsplex
Perryville High School Gym
Perryville High School Gym
Parkway Central High School
Cape Girardeau Sportsplex
John Evans MS, Potosi

Roxana Church of the Nazarene
Wildwood Middle School
Rockwood Adminstrative Annex
TBA

Fairview Heights Rec Center

2600 W Main St Belleville, IL 62226

SIU Davies Gym
SIU Davies Gym

Carl Ritter Jr
Jaimy Brown
Jaimy Brown
Jessica Martin
Julie Kinnaman
Laura Villmer
Christian Lacher
Gretchen Moser
Gretchen Moser
JoC Summers

Kristin King-Winfrey
Kristin King-Winfrey

Janelle Horton
Janelle Horton

2600 West Main Belleville, IL (Lynx Ar Coach MyKeia
2600 West Main Belleville, IL (Lynx Ar Coach MyKeia
2600 West Main Belleville, IL (Lynx Ar Coach MyKeia
9719 Green Park Industrial Dr, St. Lot Jeremie Wells
9719 Green Park Industrial Dr, St. Lot Jeremie Wells
2420 Hopewell Rd. Wentzville, MO 63 James Egbert
2420 Hopewell Rd. Wentzville, MO 63 James Egbert

314-258-1075
314-680-4068
314-680-4068
573-883-0693
573-986-8290
573-768-0236
573-768-0236
314-800-8073
573-382-3435
573-760-3968
618-978-4517
314-651-7542
314-651-7542
618-927-0504
314-690-1556
314-690-1556
509-821-1930
509-821-1930
314-717-2044
314-717-2044
314-717-2044
314-348-5755
314-348-5755
314-225-9201
314-225-9201

airassaultvbc@yahoo.com
b55vbc@gmail.com
b55vbc@gmail.com
bkloess.bluesteel@gmail.com
clubfourvb@gmail.com
cynthia.mckeel7@gmail.com
finesse.vba@gmail.com
gdavis.h2saintlouis@gmail.com
gdavis.h2saintlouis@gmail.com
shawna.price2000@gmail.com
abby@hpstl.org

shane@hpstl.org

shane@hpstl.org

kevin@hpstl.org

kevin@hpstl.org
integrityvolleyball21@gmail.com
kelitesvbc@yahoo.com
kelitesvbc@yahoo.com
kelitesvbc@yahoo.com
alexischambers.mev@gmail.com
alexischambers.mev@gmail.com
alexischambers.mev@gmail.com
Midwestshockvolleyball@gmail.com
Midwestshockvolleyball@gmail.com
info.midwestsynergyvbc@gmail.com
mova2013lp@gmail.com
mova2013lp@gmail.com
ljokerst13@gmail.com
nsscvolleyballclub@gmail.com
info@perryvillevbacademy.com
info@perryvillevbacademy.com
plvcdirector@gmail.com
pursuitvolleyballacademy@gmail.com
ragevolleyball@yahoo.com
RiverbendVolleyballAcademy@gmail.com
mosergretchen@prcommunityed.org
mosergretchen@prcommunityed.org
summers.sivba@gmail.com
coachk.ssavc@gmail.com
coachk.ssavc@gmail.com
smashvba@gmail.com
smashvba@gmail.com

jeremie.wells@stlcrossfire.org
jeremie.wells@stlcrossfire.org
james.egbert@sticrossfire.org
james.egbert@stlcrossfire.org
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** tryout waiver given for dates due to geographical location.


mailto:heatherkea@yahoo.com
mailto:topnotchvbc@gmail.com

